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Village of Weston

202501275 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

07/24/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$400 $40.00Accessory

202501323 5304 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

07/31/20251922808153096

0

ZACHARY LEVIS $500 $40.00Accessory

202501468 5506 WALNUT ST, 

WESTON

08/26/20251922808163009

5

DANIEL BOWE $500 $40.00Accessory

202501624 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

09/24/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$500 $40.00Accessory

202501804 5705 HIDDEN RIVER 

CT, WESTON

10/30/20251922808152008

8

JOSEPH SLOGAR $800 $40.00Accessory

202501420 5410 HEWITT AVE, 

WESTON

08/18/20251922808094010

7

DANIEL BELANGER $800 $40.00Accessory

202501267 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

07/22/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$800 $40.00Accessory

202501015 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

06/12/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$900 $40.00Accessory

202501014 5009 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

06/12/20251922808161007

2

LUKE CLEVELAND $1,000 $40.00Accessory

202500918 6403 NORMANDY ST, 

WESTON

OBE 

Wausau-EP

05/27/20251922808191002

1

SCOTT BELANGER $1,300 $105.60Accessory

202501557 5710 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

09/11/20251922808152007

9

RACHEL TATE $1,500 $40.00Accessory

202501353 5307 LINDA ST, 

WESTON

08/06/20251922808164002

5

KA MOUA $1,550 $40.00Accessory

202500843 3305 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

05/15/20251922808102024

8

CODY VERG $2,000 $40.00Accessory

202500907 5405 WINDING 

CREEK DR, WESTON

05/20/20251922808091008

7

ANTHONY KEMNITZ $2,500 $40.00Accessory

202500521 5404 WINDING 

CREEK DR, WESTON

04/17/20251922808091013

2

EMANUEL ORADEI $2,500 $40.00Accessory



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501074 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

06/19/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,500 $40.00Accessory

202501243 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

07/17/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$3,200 $40.00Accessory

202501205 3617 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

07/10/20251922808291006

3

JCP INCOME TRUST $3,335 $40.00Accessory

202501344 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

08/05/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$3,476 $40.00Accessory

202501497 9602 NEWBERRY DR, 

WESTON

09/04/20251922808321004

2

MATTHEW CAPODICE $3,500 $40.00Accessory

202501870 4804 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

11/20/20251922808283098

5

CHAD E BRECKE 

ROXANNE M BRECKE

$3,500 $120.00Accessory

202501662 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

10/02/20251922808291007

5

JAMES KAUDY $4,600 $40.00Accessory

202500454 5115 S TIMBER ST, 

WESTON

04/03/20251922808162001

6

JAMES CLAIRMORE $5,000 $40.00Accessory

202500856 5911 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

05/16/20251922808152012

7

CHRIS EPLETT $5,600 $40.00Accessory

202501795 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

10/28/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$5,700 $116.00Accessory

202501692 1805 EL SEGUNDO 

AVE, WESTON

10/07/20251922808191006

5

JUAN JARAMILLO $6,000 $40.00Accessory

202501011 5703 MOYER AVE, 

WESTON

06/10/20251922808153098

3

JOSHUA NIELSEN $6,000 $40.00Accessory

202500976 4302 DEER ST, 

WESTON

06/06/20251922808083005

6

LUKE MADDEN $6,000 $40.00Accessory

202501569 4615 KELLYLAND ST, 

WESTON

09/14/20251922808161001

0

JEFFREY KURTZ $6,170 $40.00Accessory

202501397 6607 CARIBOU LN, 

WESTON

08/13/20251922808242000

7

LAURI DOEPKE $6,500 $40.00Accessory

202501944 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

12/22/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$6,500 $116.00Accessory

202501505 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

09/04/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$6,900 $108.80Accessory
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202501705 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

10/10/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$8,000 $108.80Accessory

202501871 4804 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

11/20/20251922808283098

5

CHAD E BRECKE 

ROXANNE M BRECKE

$8,000 $280.40Accessory

202501081 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

06/20/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$8,861 $84.00Accessory

202500921 5105 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

05/27/20251922808161097

0

JAMES HAEN $10,000 $104.00Accessory

202501023 7307 FOUNTAIN CIR, 

WESTON

06/13/20251922808143003

8

WILLIAM CREEKMORE $10,000 $73.60Accessory

202501412 5702 CANOE ST, 

WESTON

08/15/20251922808091012

3

ROBERT SCHULZ $10,660 $40.00Accessory

202501122 3207 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

06/26/20251922808102024

5

DAVID KELL $11,200 $86.40Accessory

202500508 1606 NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

04/15/20251922808183000

8

CHRISTOPH PEASLEE $12,000 $40.00Accessory

202501822 9506 NEWBERRY DR, 

WESTON

11/10/20251922808321004

1

JEFFREY WILLEMS $12,000 $138.00Accessory

202501256 5004 QUIRT SANN DR, 

WESTON

07/21/20251922808172005

0

ZACH HUEMPFNER $14,000 $133.60Accessory

202501185 3903 PAT ST, 

WESTON

07/08/20251922808103001

9

CHERYL LARSON $15,000 $40.00Accessory

202501596 9502 LEXINGTON CT, 

WESTON

09/19/20251922808321000

1

CHAD GILES $15,000 $70.00Accessory

202501648 5103 QUIRT SANN DR, 

WESTON

10/01/20251922808172009

2

MARLOWE C EMBREE 

AND SUSAN K EMBREE 

REVOCABLE TRUST

$15,000 $104.00Accessory

202501485 3115 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

08/30/20251922808322096

2

KELLE FECKER $17,000 $108.80Accessory

202501043 8004 LINDENWOOD 

CT, WESTON

06/14/20251922808272000

7

KARL MATTHEWS $25,000 $186.80Accessory

202500829 6304 HUBERT AVE, 

WESTON

05/13/20251922808102000

4

KEVIN OSTROWSKI $25,000 $376.00Accessory

202500977 2802 JASON AVE, 

WESTON

06/06/20251922808173014

1

LOUISE STUEDEMANN $45,500 $40.00Accessory

202500607 8402 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

04/28/20251922808144098

3

Tony Skrzpchak $70,000 $396.00Accessory
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202501869 9805 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

Wariner & 

Winnfield 

Construction

11/19/20251922808322002

8

ANDREW STEVEN 

COLLINS LIVING TRUST

$88,000 $390.00Accessory

202501482 6504 ZINSER ST, 

WESTON

08/29/20251922808232097

0

ANDREW SUTTON $120,000 $296.00Accessory

202500528 9805 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

Wariner & 

Winnfield 

Construction

04/22/20251922808322002

8

ANDREW STEVEN 

COLLINS LIVING TRUST

$11,000 $200.00Accessory

202500596 8807 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

04/25/20251922808294001

8

DAVID MESSERSCHMIDT $11,500 $275.00Accessory

202501709 5105 RIVERFRONT 

PL, WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

10/13/20251922808094021

5

BRIAN BRINK $20,000 $220.00Accessory

202501244 1802 HIGHLAND AVE, 

WESTON

Bruneau 

Brothers, LLC

07/17/20251922808191013

3

ERIC SCHNEIDER $140,000 $610.00Accessory

202500987 4507 TWIN PINES LN, 

WESTON

Peace Of Mind 

Construction 

LLC

06/09/20251922808152015

4

MICHAEL BLUM $283,800 $420.00Accessory

202501109 3200 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

ABC Weston, 

LLC

06/24/20251922808173098

2

ABC WESTON LLC $8,000 $100.00Accessory

202500731 6404 COUNTY ROAD 

J, WESTON

Kluck's Callon 

Saloon LLC

05/06/20251922808242099

7

MARK KLUCK $15,000 $100.00Accessory

202500924 7508 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

05/27/20251922808143095

0

DANIEL STELZER $40,000 $240.00Accessory

202501228 8211 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

07/15/20251922808231095

5

MID-WEST MINI STORAGE 

P1 LLC

$1,255,050 $5,000.00Commercial 

Building
202501200 2910 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

JSD 

Professional 

Services

07/09/20251922808173002

5

AGREE STORES LLC $0 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202500771 2106 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Premier 

Building 

Solutions

05/08/20251922808181093

6

YAZDI LLC $3,500 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202501305 5606 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Midwest 

Amusements

07/29/20251922808153099

4

OLSON & OLSON LLC $5,231 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501889 4613 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

United 

Structures

12/01/20251922808162095

9

RICHARD BENDER 

RENTALS LLC

$7,500 $150.00Commercial 

Building
202500118 1323 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

Zion Property 

Management

02/18/20251922808192097

3

MOUNTAIN TOP 

VENTURES

$9,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202500320 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

The Samuels 

Group

03/25/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $10,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
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202500319 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

03/25/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $10,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501092 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Company23 06/23/20251922808164010

3

C23 INVESTMENTS LLC $10,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202500266 8005 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

03/17/20251922808291001

9

BIRCHWOOD HIGHLANDSI 

LLC

$20,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202500516 6703 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

AMENTUM 

TELECOM

04/17/20251922808221098

0

BATES HOLDINGS LLP $25,000 $200.00Commercial 

Building
202501089 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

06/23/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $25,000 $120.00Commercial 

Building
202501019 3107 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

Nsight 06/12/20251922808172096

3

USSAM LLC $25,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501017 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

Nsight 06/12/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $25,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501018 10005 SCHOFIELD 

AVE, WESTON

Nsight 06/12/20251922808241099

2

VIRGIL AND BETTY 

KUFAHL IRREVOCABLE 

TRUST

$25,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202501341 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Voyageur 

Design Build

08/04/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $25,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202500515 2805 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

StraightLine 

Service and 

Maintenance 

LLC

04/16/20251922808173094

9

WEBSTAR LLC $50,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202501488 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

Marshfield 

Clinic Health 

System

09/02/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $65,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202500086 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

NATCO 

Design Build, 

LLC

02/07/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $68,957 $200.00Commercial 

Building

202500772 3107 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

LCC Telecom 

Services

05/08/20251922808172096

3

USSAM LLC $100,000 $200.00Commercial 

Building
202500321 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

The Samuels 

Group

03/25/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $110,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501351 3402 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

The Samuels 

Group

08/06/20251922808321099

7

WAUSAU YMCA 

FOUNDATION INC

$116,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501403 6307 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Valentino 

Design LLC

08/14/20251922808222012

5

DRG HOLDINGS LLC $140,000 $120.00Commercial 

Building
202500984 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

Marshfield 

Clinic

06/09/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $140,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building
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202501906 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

The Samuels 

Group

12/05/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $150,176 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202500001 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

SS Stehr 

Construction 

Mangement

01/02/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $193,450 $125.00Commercial 

Building

202500002 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

SS Stehr 

Construction 

Mangement

01/02/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $193,450 $145.00Commercial 

Building

202500517 3612 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

Service Master 

RRH

04/17/20251922808171005

4

STERNBERG 

APARTMENTSLLC

$242,593 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501587 5101 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Consolidated 

Construction

09/18/20251922808161096

4

NORTHERN LIMITED 

LIABILITY CO

$350,613 $980.50Commercial 

Building
202500030 5603 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Kwik Trip, Inc 01/15/20251922808183103

0

ZRH, A WISCONSIN 

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

$500,000 $100.00Commercial 

Building

202500330 6500 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Miron 

Construction

03/27/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$1,214,065 $100.00Commercial 

Building
202501487 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Samuels 

Group

09/02/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$3,450,000 $1,732.00Commercial 

Building

202501324 9601 CHRISTIE LN, 

WESTON

United 

Structures, 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808243099

9

JFTCO INC $5,000,000 $2,249.30Commercial 

Building

202501701 8503 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Northeast 

Wisconsin 

Retina 

Associates

10/10/20251922808294000

9

STEVEN SCHULTZ $1,500 $75.00Deck

202500065 4006 PUFFER ST, 

WESTON

01/31/20251922808084002

8

TRUE LOR $2,000 $75.00Deck

202501695 1904 HIGHLAND AVE, 

WESTON

10/08/20251922808191012

5

JOSHUA PAGEL $2,500 $75.00Deck

202501421 2115 CUTOFF RD, 

WESTON

J & B 

ROOFING INC

08/18/20251922808181099

3

HUDDLE UP HOUSING LLC $3,000 $75.00Deck

202501218 8408 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

0462096585 07/11/20251922808291005

0

MICHELLE SHINKLE $3,500 $75.00Deck

202501597 8715 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

09/19/20251922808294002

2

ZACKARY WESTBERG $3,500 $75.00Deck
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202500861 5005 KELLYLAND ST, 

WESTON

05/19/20251922808161003

4

KAITLAN KENNEY $4,000 $75.00Deck

202501411 8602 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

08/15/20251922808294003

2

SHON MARCOTT LESLIE  

BARKLEY

$4,270 $75.00Deck

202501568 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

09/12/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$4,463 $75.00Deck

202501099 8415 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

06/24/20251922808291007

3

JIMETTE KINDERMAN $5,000 $75.00Deck

202501659 8710 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

10/02/20251922808294003

9

JEFFREY AND SUZANNE 

DELAHAUT REVOCABLE 

TRUST

$5,500 $75.00Deck

202501486 6203 LABRADOR RD, 

WESTON

Hilltop 

Handyman 

LLC

09/01/20251922808202003

0

PAUL NIELSEN $6,000 $75.00Deck

202500092 5807 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

02/10/20251922808102008

2

LARRY BRANDENBURG $6,500 $75.00Deck

202501481 5705 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

08/29/20251922808161015

0

TRACEY FAMILY LEGACY 

TRUST

$7,000 $75.00Deck

202501457 6507 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

08/26/20251922808101002

1

PAMELA BANCZAK $7,300 $75.00Deck

202501609 3109 RUDOLPH DR, 

WESTON

09/22/20251922808083005

2

DAVE THOMPSON $7,500 $75.00Deck

202501251 5005 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

07/18/20251922808161095

3

KENT PERRIN $7,500 $75.00Deck

202500812 8307 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

05/12/20251922808291005

9

MITCHELL KLIEFORTH $7,500 $75.00Deck

202500814 5907 CANOE ST, 

WESTON

05/12/20251922808102016

0

JENNIFER HELMINIAK $8,000 $75.00Deck

202501773 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

10/20/20251922808291007

7

JIM AND BRENDA 

WILKERSON TRUST

$8,000 $75.00Deck

202500532 6313 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

04/22/20251922808232000

4

BRIAN GEURINK $8,500 $135.00Deck

202501134 6104 TOWER RIDGE 

PL, WESTON

Sightline 

Construction 

LLC

06/27/20251922808212017

3

JAIMIE KRATWELL $9,000 $75.00Deck
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202501443 8805 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

08/22/20251922808294001

9

KENNETH KERSTEN $10,000 $75.00Deck

202501774 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

10/20/20251922808291007

5

JAMES KAUDY $10,000 $75.00Deck

202501449 9910 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

08/24/20251922808322004

8

JIM XIONG $12,000 $75.00Deck

202500620 8906 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Peace Of Mind 

Construction 

LLC

04/28/20251922808294004

5

TRISHA B WEBER TRUST $13,000 $75.00Deck

202500420 9808 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

04/09/20251922808322005

9

TIMOTHY HUFFCUTT $14,000 $75.00Deck

202501789 5011 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

Todd Janke 

Construction 

LLC

10/27/20251922808164008

4

OPPORTUNITY OF NORTH 

CENTRAL WISCONSIN INC

$15,000 $75.00Deck

202501710 5105 RIVERFRONT 

PL, WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

10/13/20251922808094021

5

BRIAN BRINK $15,500 $75.00Deck

202501224 5406 LOUANN DR, 

WESTON

07/14/20251922808094015

6

THOMAS RALPH $16,000 $75.00Deck

202501285 4613 HOLLY AVE, 

WESTON

Double J 

Construction 

LLC

07/25/20251922808163017

3

DIXIE HETTINGA $16,000 $75.00Deck

202501047 5009 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

Double J 

Construction 

LLC

06/16/20251922808164008

3

OPPORTUNITY OF NORTH 

CENTRAL WISCONSIN INC

$17,000 $75.00Deck

202500386 1903 HEUSS AVE, 

WESTON

04/03/20251922808191012

0

STEVEN ZONDLO $17,000 $75.00Deck

202500627 5718 HIDDEN RIVER 

CIR, WESTON

Tim Hahn 

Construction 

LLC

04/28/20251922808152009

0

RAYMOND CARUNGI $18,000 $75.00Deck

202501796 10105 PHEASANT 

RUN CT, WESTON

Premier 

exteriors

10/28/20251922808323005

5

JENIFER WILHELM $18,500 $75.00Deck

202500828 3403 CALEB DR, 

WESTON

Youngs 

Remodeling 

LLC

05/13/20251922808102007

6

BRENT MEYER $19,600 $75.00Deck

202501308 6207 JALEN CIR, 

WESTON

ProBuild 

Construction 

LLC

07/31/20251922808222003

3

MICHAEL O'NEIL $19,975 $75.00Deck
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202501336 8702 WINDSOR DR, 

WESTON

TKC 

Construction 

Group 

(formerly Tyler 

Knudson 

Construction, 

LLC)

08/04/20251922808293008

3

JAMES BECKER $22,000 $75.00Deck

202500265 2909 CROSSTRAIL 

LN, WESTON

Integrity 

Decking

03/17/20251922808323000

9

GREGORY MATTMILLER $36,730 $75.00Deck

202501895 2701 COUNTRY 

CREEK LN, WESTON

12/02/20251922808322010

2

ROBERT SPRANGER $67,000 $75.00Deck

202500968 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

06/04/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$300 $35.00Deck

202500939 5702 ALEX ST, 

WESTON

J & B 

ROOFING INC

05/29/20251922808102098

8

ALICIA HERRERA $1,000 $35.00Deck

202501084 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

06/22/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$1,000 $35.00Deck

202501566 5909 FIELDCREST LN, 

WESTON

09/12/20251922808143005

6

ROMAN WAGNER $1,500 $35.00Deck

202501400 4611 HOLLY AVE, 

WESTON

08/14/20251922808163017

2

RYAN NIEMUTH $2,500 $35.00Deck

202501052 2806 EAU CLAIRE 

AVE, WESTON

06/17/20251922808083003

8

CHULAO YANG $2,500 $35.00Deck

202500770 4109 WENONAH DR, 

WESTON

05/08/20251922808094024

3

JERRY KRUEGER $3,000 $35.00Deck

202501006 9663 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

06/09/20251922808322007

0

JAMES BARANOWSKI $6,000 $35.00Deck

202500064 4407 ACRE AVE, 

WESTON

REFINED 

CONSTRUCTI

ON SERVICE

01/30/20251922808163011

5

JESSE KOTH $9,737 $35.00Deck

202501048 5007 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

Double J 

Construction 

LLC

06/16/20251922808164008

3

OPPORTUNITY OF NORTH 

CENTRAL WISCONSIN INC

$19,000 $75.00Deck

202501720 3805 WINDING RIDGE 

WAY, WESTON

Lexington 

Homes, Inc

10/14/20251922808174089

2

WESTON ESTATES LLC $5,000 $100.00Deck

202501721 3707 WINDING RIDGE 

WAY, WESTON

Lexington 

Homes, Inc

10/14/20251922808174089

2

WESTON ESTATES LLC $5,000 $100.00Deck

202501722 3602 WINDING RIDGE 

WAY, WESTON

Lexington 

Homes, Inc

10/14/20251922808174089

2

WESTON ESTATES LLC $5,000 $100.00Deck
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202501725 3806 WINDING RIDGE 

WAY, WESTON

Lexington 

Homes, Inc

10/14/20251922808174089

2

WESTON ESTATES LLC $5,000 $100.00Deck

202501723 3806 WINDING RIDGE 

WAY, WESTON

Lexington 

Homes, Inc

10/14/20251922808174089

2

WESTON ESTATES LLC $5,000 $100.00Deck

202501219 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndeavorMHC 07/14/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$100.00Demolition

202501220 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndeavorMHC 07/14/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$100.00Demolition

202501221 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndeavorMHC 07/14/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$100.00Demolition

202501861 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

11/17/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$100.00Demolition

202501050 5902 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

06/17/20251922808102008

9

KURT WEINFURTNER $2,000 $75.00Driveway

202501511 9916 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

09/08/20251922808322001

7

WYLY SCHEIBE $2,000 $75.00Driveway

202501055 5010 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

Stuart E Lebo 06/18/20251922808161015

8

TERRI BIRKETT $4,913 $75.00Driveway

202501056 5012 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

Stuart E Lebo 06/18/20251922808161015

9

CHADWICK STREET 

CONDOMINIUM LLC

$4,913 $75.00Driveway

202501545 4615 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

09/11/20251922808161095

7

CASSIE JO SECORD $6,000 $75.00Driveway

202501176 6103 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

07/03/20251922808212000

2

PATRICIA BARTZ $6,300 $75.00Driveway

202501101 4214 AUGUSTINE AVE, 

WESTON

Custom 

Paving

06/24/20251922808163002

2

THAI THOR $7,000 $40.00Driveway

202500518 6304 LAWNDALE ST, 

WESTON

04/17/20251922808191003

2

EDWARD AND LYNN KLEIN 

IRREVOCABLE TRUST

$7,000 $40.00Driveway

202501053 7912 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

06/18/20251922808143097

8

LOIS TETZLAFF $7,225 $75.00Driveway

202500514 6405 CONNIE LN, 

WESTON

04/16/20251922808222010

0

DONALD KAMMERER $9,000 $40.00Driveway

202501502 6003 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

09/04/20251922808152009

8

JAMI GEBERT $9,600 $75.00Driveway

202500932 5503 CHERYL DR, 

WESTON

05/29/20251922808094011

8

KEITH SCHEPP $10,700 $75.00Driveway
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202501102 2605 PARK RIDGE DR, 

WESTON

06/24/20251922808202005

2

FRANK YANG $12,500 $75.00Driveway

202500105 7505 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

Holzhauer 

Homes LLC

02/14/20251922808352099

5

RACHEL GRAY $25,000 $150.00Driveway

202501567 9506 HERITAGE HILLS 

DR, WESTON

09/12/20251922808321002

5

DARON JUNEAU $0 $40.00Electrical

202501290 8603 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

07/25/20251922808274099

8

WILDECK FAMILY 

IRREVOCABLE TRUST

$400 $65.00Electrical

202501489 5915 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

09/02/20251922808152012

9

DAVID DEFFNER $500 $65.00Electrical

202501940 3315 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

CUNICO 

ELECTRIC 

LLC

12/16/20251922808174090

5

JOEL KRAUSE $600 $55.00Electrical

202501646 4006 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

MB Electric 10/01/20251922808321098

3

LENARD HABECK $968 $65.00Electrical

202501401 2102 NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

08/14/20251922808184010

2

JEFFREY ZEINERT $1,000 $65.00Electrical

202501217 4712 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

By Design 

Electric

07/11/20251922808161001

9

KARL MANCHESKI $1,000 $65.00Electrical

202500509 6405 CREEL DR, 

WESTON

RIB FALLS 

ELECTRIC 

LLC

04/15/20251922808101004

3

JOE PROULX $1,000 $30.00Electrical

202500905 5502 NICK AVE, 

WESTON

05/20/20251922808343099

4

MARK KLEMM $1,100 $65.00Electrical

202501668 5702 GORDON ST, 

WESTON

Croker 

Electric, LLC

10/06/20251922808174097

8

RODNEY GORSKI $1,500 $65.00Electrical

202501655 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

10/02/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$1,500 $65.00Electrical

202501656 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

10/02/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$1,500 $65.00Electrical

202501657 1819 EL SEGUNDO 

AVE, WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

10/02/20251922808191006

7

PHILIP ANKLAM $2,000 $65.00Electrical

202501317 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

07/31/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$2,000 $65.00Electrical
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202501318 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

07/31/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$2,000 $65.00Electrical

202501319 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

07/31/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$2,000 $65.00Electrical

202501263 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Junction 

Electric LLC

07/21/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,000 $65.00Electrical

202500173 5616 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

BT 

RESIDENTIAL 

ELECTRIC

03/02/2025 $2,000 $75.00Electrical

202500095 5015 MAPLE ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

02/12/20251922808172001

1

CRAIG BRETL $2,000 $65.00Electrical

202501240 2707 E NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

07/17/20251922808173011

6

GARY KASTEN $2,500 $65.00Electrical

202501539 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

09/09/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,500 $65.00Electrical

202501540 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

09/09/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,500 $65.00Electrical

202500920 5707 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

FLOYD J 

MOORE

05/27/20251922808153097

3

BALSAM RIDGE LLC $2,500 $65.00Electrical

202501422 5509 GORDON ST, 

WESTON

Conklin 

Electric

08/18/20251922808174097

4

ADAM SCHMITZ $2,500 $65.00Electrical

202500933 2806 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 05/29/20251922808083099

0

ALAN SCHMIDT $2,595 $65.00Electrical

202501702 5405 ZADRA ST, 

WESTON

NEWTON 

ELECTRIC 

CORP

10/10/20251922808163007

4

ANTHONY ROBINSON $2,600 $65.00Electrical

202501535 4303 ACRE AVE, 

WESTON

NEWTON 

ELECTRIC 

CORP

09/08/20251922808163011

9

KEVIN SCHWARTZ $2,650 $65.00Electrical

202501277 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

07/24/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,700 $65.00Electrical

202500729 2910 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

Ren Electric 

LLC

05/05/20251922808083099

1

ALICIA HERRINGTON $2,700 $65.00Electrical

202501547 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

09/11/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,800 $65.00Electrical

202501548 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

09/11/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,800 $65.00Electrical
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202501549 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Disher Electric 

Inc.

09/11/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$2,800 $65.00Electrical

202501367 7508 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

08/09/20251922808143095

0

DANIEL STELZER $3,000 $65.00Electrical

202500867 5906 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Elite Electrical 

Contractors 

LLC

05/20/20251922808223099

6

GERALD BARNETT $3,000 $65.00Electrical

202501447 5505 RICHFLEX ST, 

WESTON

Ren Electric 

LLC

08/22/20251922808174094

9

CINDY RIETZ $3,200 $65.00Electrical

202501666 8901 JONES ST, 

WESTON

10/03/20251922808253099

8

GERALD OSTROWSKI $3,500 $65.00Electrical

202500178 1828 HEUSS AVE, 

WESTON

Bob's Electric 03/03/20251922808191011

2

WILLIAM OTTO STREBIG $3,634 $65.00Electrical

202500275 5516 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 03/17/20251922808184025

2

SAMANTHA SPURGEON $3,900 $65.00Electrical

202500274 4303 AUGUSTINE AVE, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 03/17/20251922808163004

5

JUSTIN MULDER $4,451 $65.00Electrical

202501941 4506 AUGUSTINE AVE, 

WESTON

Frasier's 

Plumbing, 

Heating, & 

Electrical

12/17/20251922808163005

3

MICHAEL VRANEY $4,891 $55.00Electrical

202501740 3807 MICHAEL DR, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 10/17/20251922808094016

4

RONALD GILSON $4,892 $65.00Electrical

202501667 5108 SUNSET ST, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 10/03/20251922808162002

2

CAPGROW HOLDINGS JV 

SUB VIII LLC

$5,570 $65.00Electrical

202501355 1813 MONTEREY AVE, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 08/07/20251922808191007

4

TYLER HILLMAN $5,880 $65.00Electrical

202501625 5003 RIVER BEND RD, 

WESTON

Adams 09/24/20251922808151098

0

PEDRO RAZO $5,914 $65.00Electrical

202500060 4804 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

01/30/20251922808161003

6

LOGAN WOLLER $6,500 $65.00Electrical

202500040 5406 HEWITT AVE, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

01/22/20251922808094010

6

ROBERT SACHSE $9,200 $10.00Electrical

202501896 5709 WILLARD LN, 

WESTON

12/02/20251922808143098

8

JUSTIN PETROSKE $11,000 $65.00Electrical

202501719 3115 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

Adams 10/14/20251922808322096

2

KELLE FECKER $11,359 $65.00Electrical
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202501198 4253 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

CUNICO 

ELECTRIC 

LLC

07/09/20251922808333097

8

MICHAEL KORPELA $17,880 $65.00Electrical

202501797 6000 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

All Energy 

Solar

10/28/20251922808152008

1

MICHAEL HAYLETT $18,000 $200.00Electrical

202501893 8000 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

K and M 

Electric

12/02/20251922808234001

2

JIM GREENHECK 

ENTERPRISES LLC

$1 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500201 7804 SERVICE LN, 

WESTON

West 29 

Wausau Unit 

Owners 

Association

03/08/20251922808233002

8

WULFGAR REAL ESTATE 

LLC

$150 $100.00Electrical 

Comm

202500022 2410 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Conklin 

Electric

01/13/20251922808181005

2

FAMILY VIDEO MOVIE 

CLUB INC

$500 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500068 3605 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

Greenheck 

Fan

02/04/20251922808171096

9

SCHOFIELD SOUTH 

WAREHOUSE INC

$500 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500370 3613 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

By Design 

Electric

04/03/20251922808174089

8

QEMAL ALIMI $900 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500584 1323 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

NEWTON 

ELECTRIC 

CORP

04/25/20251922808192097

3

MOUNTAIN TOP 

VENTURES

$1,000 $450.00Electrical 

Comm

202500868 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

05/20/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $1,000 $175.00Electrical 

Comm
202500415 8005 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Bob's Electric 04/08/20251922808291001

9

BIRCHWOOD HIGHLANDSI 

LLC

$1,650 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500866 5601 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

PGA, Inc. 05/20/20251922808164098

2

EAST WAUSAU LLC $2,500 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501634 5815 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

Haggen 

Electric LLC

09/25/20251922808153097

1

LORI LAPORTE $2,500 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501238 4810 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

Haggen 

Electric LLC

07/16/20251922808162003

9

RICHARD SPATZ $2,800 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501239 7303 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Haggen 

Electric LLC

07/16/20251922808221099

7

SYLVESTER HINTZ $2,800 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500870 4403 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

Haggen 

Electric LLC

05/20/20251922808212099

5

FISKE ROUSHAR $3,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501919 3604 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Haggen 

Electric LLC

12/09/20251922808101005

8

JONATHAN WISE $3,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501878 4613 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

Brown Electric 

Co.

11/21/20251922808162095

9

RICHARD BENDER 

RENTALS LLC

$3,500 $180.00Electrical 

Comm
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202501051 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

Marshfield 

Clinic

06/17/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $5,000 $365.40Electrical 

Comm
202500626 3404 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

NEWTON 

ELECTRIC 

CORP

04/28/20251922808201003

1

WESTON ASSISTED 

LIVING PARTNERS LLC

$5,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm

202500324 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

03/26/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $5,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500009 4605 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

01/08/20251922808162095

9

RICHARD BENDER 

RENTALS LLC

$5,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501501 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

and Control 

Inc

09/04/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $5,000 $210.00Electrical 

Comm

202501442 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

Marshfield 

Clinic Health 

System

08/21/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $5,800 $100.00Electrical 

Comm

202500145 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Ert 

Electric

02/21/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $5,800 $180.00Electrical 

Comm
202501398 2106 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Bob's Electric 08/13/20251922808181093

6

YAZDI LLC $6,356 $219.00Electrical 

Comm
202501676 3402 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

K and M 

Electric

10/07/20251922808321099

7

WAUSAU YMCA 

FOUNDATION INC

$7,130 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202500314 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

03/24/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $9,000 $127.00Electrical 

Comm

202500315 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

03/24/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $10,000 $182.00Electrical 

Comm

202501728 3200 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 10/15/20251922808173098

2

ABC WESTON LLC $10,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501346 6307 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Valentino 

Design LLC

08/05/20251922808222012

5

DRG HOLDINGS LLC $15,000 $108.00Electrical 

Comm
202501499 9902 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

09/04/2025 $20,000 $159.00Electrical 

Comm
202500116 6508 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC.

02/18/20251922808221098

5

RYAN STREET 

RENTALSLLC

$25,000 $2,600.00Electrical 

Comm

202500076 2410 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Conklin 

Electric

02/06/20251922808181005

2

FAMILY VIDEO MOVIE 

CLUB INC

$25,000 $145.00Electrical 

Comm



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500923 5603 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

ABSOLUTE 

ELECTRIC, 

LLC

05/27/20251922808183103

0

ZRH, A WISCONSIN 

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

$30,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm

202501352 7707 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

K and M 

Electric

08/06/20251922808232099

2

LONE OAK-SCHOFIELD 

LLC

$31,410 $100.00Electrical 

Comm
202501035 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Merkel 

Company Inc

06/13/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$38,000 $100.00Electrical 

Comm

202500069 7005 RICKYVAL ST, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

02/04/20251922808233095

4

B & D WAREHOUSE INC $40,000 $2,000.00Electrical 

Comm
202501675 5101 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

10/07/20251922808161096

4

NORTHERN LIMITED 

LIABILITY CO

$40,000 $270.00Electrical 

Comm
202501717 2707 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

ECCO 

ELECTRIC

10/14/20251922808173095

8

DAYTON HUDSON CORP 

#364

$41,000 $150.00Electrical 

Comm
202501284 1000 MACHMUELLER 

ST, WESTON

K&M Electric, 

Inc.

07/25/20251922808192099

5

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$47,640 $105.00Electrical 

Comm
202501644 5815 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 09/30/20251922808184097

7

VILLAGE OF WESTON $75,000 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501714 9601 CHRISTIE LN, 

WESTON

Atlas Electric 

& Control, Inc

10/14/20251922808243099

9

JFTCO INC $80,000 $1,500.00Electrical 

Comm
202501155 2408 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Ert 

electric

07/01/20251922808181005

2

FAMILY VIDEO MOVIE 

CLUB INC

$100,000 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501156 2702 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Ert 

Electric

07/01/20251922808173093

8

BALSAM LLC $100,000 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501158 3200 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Ert 

Electric

07/01/20251922808173098

2

ABC WESTON LLC $100,000 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501803 6100 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Olson Solar 

Energy

10/30/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$136,086 $500.00Electrical 

Comm
202500460 6500 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

McMillan 

Electric

04/14/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$300,000 $400.00Electrical 

Comm
202501500 6002 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 09/04/20251922808184097

7

VILLAGE OF WESTON $301,057 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501199 6002 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Van Ert 

electric

07/09/20251922808184097

7

VILLAGE OF WESTON $372,000 $0.00Electrical 

Comm
202501577 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

K and M 

Electric

09/16/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$461,650 $1,732.00Electrical 

Comm

202500533 3612 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

BORCHARDT 

ELECTRIC 

LLC

04/22/20251922808171005

4

STERNBERG 

APARTMENTSLLC

$6,144 $175.00Electrical 

Comm
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202501249 1711 EL SEGUNDO 

AVE, WESTON

Seliger 

Electric, Inc

07/18/20251922808191003

8

MC P1 38 LLC $6,400 $116.00Electrical 

Comm
202501248 1707 EL SEGUNDO 

AVE, WESTON

Seliger 

Electric, Inc

07/18/20251922808191003

7

MC P1 38 LLC $6,450 $156.00Electrical 

Comm
202500094 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

SEIFERT 

ELECTRIC 

INC

02/11/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $80,300 $1,392.40Electrical 

Comm

202500369 9002 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Sunrise 

Telecom

04/03/20251922808293095

9

DENNIS WAYDA $75.00Excavation

202500097 5902 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Sunrise 

Telecom

02/13/20251922808153094

2

ELLIOTT'S FAMILY 

ENTERTAINMENT

$75.00Excavation

202500147 6201 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/21/20251922808153092

2

STEVEN NELSEN $75.00Excavation

202500130 Right-of-way Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/20/2025 $0.00Excavation

202500062 1803 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

01/30/20251922808184005

8

TROY CHAMPAN $0.00Excavation

202500085 5015 MAPLE ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/07/20251922808172001

1

CRAIG BRETL $75.00Excavation

202500176 4303 AUGUSTINE AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/03/20251922808163004

5

JUSTIN MULDER $75.00Excavation

202500226 4804 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808161003

6

LOGAN WOLLER $75.00Excavation

202500227 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500228 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500229 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500230 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808291007

5

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation
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202500231 8411 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/12/20251922808291007

4

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500301 1410 POST AVE, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

03/20/20251922808183095

4

SALAH ALMOOSAWI $75.00Excavation

202500050 5604 FERGE ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

01/27/20251922808183013

1

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $75.00Excavation

202500077 5610 HEWITT AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/06/20251922808094011

2

ALAN DRAKE $75.00Excavation

202500073 3402 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/05/20251922808291009

1

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500072 3408 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

02/05/20251922808291009

4

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500006 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

01/06/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $75.00Excavation

202500035 6503 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

Sunrise 

Telecom

01/20/20251922808191010

3

RYAN CORTRIGHT $75.00Excavation

202500373 4101 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

04/03/20251922808212000

1

MICHAEL AND DEBRA 

WASILCZUK LIVING TRUST

$75.00Excavation

202500525 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

04/21/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500526 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

04/21/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $75.00Excavation

202500524 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/21/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $75.00Excavation

202500578 Right-of-way Sunrise 

Telecom

04/25/2025 $75.00Excavation

202500447 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Mid Wisconsin 

Concrete & 

Excavating

04/11/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$75.00Excavation

202500527 6008 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

04/21/20251922808173016

9

STANKOWSKI 

RENTALSLLC

$75.00Excavation
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202500470 6205 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

TDS Telecom 04/15/20251922808192098

1

MKB WESTON LLC $75.00Excavation

202500683 5901 BURNS ST, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

04/30/20251922808183007

8

BRIAN CYR $75.00Excavation

202500448 4111 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/11/20251922808163095

2

JESSE WELL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

$75.00Excavation

202500451 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

B & D 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING, 

INC.

04/11/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $75.00Excavation

202500359 4101 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/02/20251922808212000

1

MICHAEL AND DEBRA 

WASILCZUK LIVING TRUST

$75.00Excavation

202500360 8005 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/02/20251922808291001

9

BIRCHWOOD HIGHLANDSI 

LLC

$75.00Excavation

202500351 6711 FEITH AVE, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/01/20251922808221003

5

RUSSELL VAN LANEN $75.00Excavation

202500350 10107 SCHOFIELD 

AVE, WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/01/20251922808244099

9

BLUESTONE LLC $75.00Excavation

202500349 3404 CROSS POINTE 

BLVD, WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/01/20251922808291002

8

THE GOSPEL TLC INC $75.00Excavation

202500374 8011 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

04/03/20251922808232097

6

TACSE TERMINALS LLC $75.00Excavation

202500780 5010 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

05/08/20251922808161094

2

OLDCASTLE 

BUILDINGENVELOPE INC

$75.00Excavation

202500332 1720 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

03/28/20251922808181095

6

WAYNE POZORSKI $0.00Excavation

202500341 5510 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

TDS Telecom 03/31/20251922808184024

8

CURTIS TRASKA $75.00Excavation

202500946 4403 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

06/02/20251922808212099

5

FISKE ROUSHAR $75.00Excavation

202500981 3909 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

06/09/20251922808321099

9

TERRENCE HINTZ $75.00Excavation

202500944 4906 APACHE LN, 

WESTON

Sunrise 

Telecom

06/02/20251922808151002

9

RANDOLPH BARR $75.00Excavation

202500980 4602 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

06/09/20251922808161001

3

TIMOTHY OELKE $75.00Excavation
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202500936 4206 CEDAR AVE, 

WESTON

Sunrise 

Telecom

05/29/20251922808163007

5

ROGER ZELL $75.00Excavation

202500734 9601 CHRISTIE LN, 

WESTON

FRONTIER 

COMMUNICAT

IONS

05/06/20251922808243099

9

JFTCO INC $75.00Excavation

202500685 Right-of-way Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

05/01/2025 $0.00Excavation

202500643 164898 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

MiTech 

Services

04/30/20251922808241000

8

TYLER MANCL $75.00Excavation

202500943 6011 FERGE ST, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

05/31/20251922808183009

6

JERRY POPP $75.00Excavation

202501132 MiTech 

Services

06/27/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501133 MiTech 

Services

06/27/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501131 MiTech 

Services

06/27/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501076 9995 BROLTA LN, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

06/20/20251922808322003

9

KATHLEEN RAYMOND $75.00Excavation

202501208 5509 GORDON ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

07/10/20251922808174097

4

ADAM SCHMITZ $75.00Excavation

202501171 7107 EXECUTIVE CT, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

07/02/20251922808151007

3

ROBERT FIECK $75.00Excavation

202501075 4906 APACHE LN, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

06/20/20251922808151002

9

RANDOLPH BARR $75.00Excavation

202500949 7805 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

06/03/20251922808291003

5

FIRST 

PHOENIX-WESTONLLC

$75.00Excavation

202500948 TDS Telecom 06/02/2025 $75.00Excavation
202500982 5915 DELIKOWSKI ST, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

06/09/20251922808173096

4

HOUA VANG $75.00Excavation

202500983 3210 NORMA AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

06/09/20251922808173008

8

LORRAINE PRAHL $75.00Excavation

202501254 5405 ZADRA ST, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

07/18/20251922808163007

4

ANTHONY ROBINSON $75.00Excavation

202501245 6009 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Pearce 

Services

07/17/20251922808153095

7

EAST WAUSAU LLC $75.00Excavation
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202501477 7102 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

08/29/20251922808221013

2

WAUSAU SUPPLY CO $75.00Excavation

202501223 6407 TEAGAN LN, 

WESTON

MiTech 

Services

07/14/20251922808222006

1

NATHAN HETTINGA $75.00Excavation

202501262 10002 ADVENTURE 

WAY, WESTON

FRONTIER 

COMMUNICAT

IONS

07/21/20251922808244001

0

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $75.00Excavation

202501130 MiTech 

Services

06/27/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501172 3836 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

07/02/20251922808104003

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$75.00Excavation

202501391 5602 ALEX ST, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

08/11/20251922808091000

7

JEREMY BARTELS $75.00Excavation

202501392 8808 JONES ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

08/11/20251922808264099

9

SAM ERLANDSON $75.00Excavation

202501350 9102 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Momentum 

Design LLC 

OBO 

Spectrum 

Mid-America 

LLC

08/06/20251922808293096

2

TODD OLUND $75.00Excavation

202501606 9102 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Momentum 

Design LLC 

OBO 

Spectrum 

Mid-America 

LLC

09/22/20251922808293096

2

TODD OLUND $75.00Excavation

202501602 2515 JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

FRONTIER 

COMMUNICAT

IONS

09/22/20251922808202007

3

SUSAN BRODJIESKI $75.00Excavation

202501632 3805 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

09/25/20251922808104017

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$75.00Excavation

202501630 5709 WILLARD LN, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

09/25/20251922808143098

8

JUSTIN PETROSKE $75.00Excavation

202501633 5910 TRICIA AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

09/25/20251922808152005

6

CRAIG HOLMES $75.00Excavation

202501607 164898 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

09/22/20251922808241000

8

TYLER MANCL $0.00Excavation
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202501628 3711 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

09/25/20251922808104017

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$75.00Excavation

202501631 3725 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

09/25/20251922808104017

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$75.00Excavation

202501629 6308 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

09/25/20251922808104013

3

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$75.00Excavation

202501600 6002 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

09/22/20251922808184097

7

VILLAGE OF WESTON $75.00Excavation

202501605 3602 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

TDS Telecom 09/22/20251922808101005

9

ADAM GRAHN $75.00Excavation

202501599 4903 TANYA ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

09/22/20251922808152006

5

DENNIS HALKOSKI $75.00Excavation

202501727 No Address Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

10/14/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501726 2606 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

10/14/20251922808173093

7

BALSAM LLC $75.00Excavation

202501743 164875 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

10/17/20251922808241001

7

CHAD BENZ $75.00Excavation

202501652 9640 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

10/01/20251922808322008

9

BARTON RIDDELL $75.00Excavation

202501649 6003 BABL LN, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

10/01/20251922808103004

1

KATHLEEN WEST $75.00Excavation

202501650 9109 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

10/01/20251922808242097

4

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$75.00Excavation

202501742 164845 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

10/17/20251922808241001

6

BRIAN WITZELING $75.00Excavation
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202501696 5602 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

10/08/20251922808153092

5

PENROSE PROPERTIES 

LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501697 1706 ROSSENBACH 

AVE, WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

10/08/20251922808181098

1

DAVID LANGE $75.00Excavation

202501651 4502 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

10/01/20251922808162001

8

WILLIAM OMERNIK $75.00Excavation

202501601 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

FRONTIER 

COMMUNICAT

IONS

09/22/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $75.00Excavation

202501480 2102 NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

08/29/20251922808184010

2

JEFFREY ZEINERT $75.00Excavation

202501478 4712 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

08/29/20251922808161001

9

KARL MANCHESKI $75.00Excavation

202501479 5211 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

08/29/20251922808161094

0

ALLEN WANTA $75.00Excavation

202501755 5802 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

10/20/20251922808223098

2

CHRISTOPHER BARNETT $75.00Excavation

202501756 7505 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

10/20/20251922808352099

5

RACHEL GRAY $75.00Excavation

202501805 4009 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

10/31/20251922808324099

8

MAS INCOME TRUST $75.00Excavation

202501839 3502 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

11/12/20251922808291009

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501840 3508 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

11/12/20251922808291009

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501829 5320 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

11/10/20251922808153098

8

DRESCHER 

INVESTMENTSLLC

$75.00Excavation



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued
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202501837 3807 MICHAEL DR, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

11/12/20251922808094016

4

RONALD GILSON $75.00Excavation

202501867 9908 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Bug Tussel 

Wireless

11/19/20251922808244099

0

COUNTRY FRESH 

PRODUCTS LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501838 2707 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

11/12/20251922808173095

8

DAYTON HUDSON CORP 

#364

$75.00Excavation

202501879 5307 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

11/21/20251922808153094

0

LIKEKAPHER 

PROPERTIES LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501872 3405 CALEB DR, 

WESTON

ICS 

(Integrated 

Construction 

Solutions, 

LLC)

11/20/20251922808102007

5

JASON RICHMOND $150.00Excavation

202501900 6205 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

12/03/20251922808192098

1

MKB WESTON LLC $75.00Excavation

202501899 5504 ZADRA ST, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

12/03/20251922808163098

0

CAROL FRAEDRICH $75.00Excavation

202501907 Wisconsin 

Public Service 

Corporation

12/05/2025 $75.00Excavation

202501882 5704 BABL LN, 

WESTON

WISCONSIN 

PUBLIC 

SERVICE

11/24/20251922808103098

9

GILBREATH REVOCABLE 

TRUST

$75.00Excavation

202501908 6906 ZINSER ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Public Service

12/05/20251922808233096

7

KJM PROPERTY 

INVESTMENTS LLC

$75.00Excavation

202501009 3216 VERN LN, 

WESTON

06/10/20251922808083001

5

RICHARD ALSTAD $450 $40.00Fence

202500723 3209 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

05/02/20251922808172091

7

SOMCHAI LOR $961 $40.00Fence

202500804 5406 THOMAS AVE, 

WESTON

05/09/20251922808161008

7

RYAN HERTZ $1,000 $40.00Fence

202501903 6210 KIRK ST, 

WESTON

12/04/20251922808212006

3

RODNEY CHARNHOLM $1,500 $40.00Fence



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston
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202500950 5506 ROCK RAPIDS 

DR, WESTON

06/03/20251922808094024

9

KHAMBAI XAYYASANE $2,500 $40.00Fence

202500809 8313 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

05/12/20251922808291005

8

EMILY YENTER $2,800 $40.00Fence

202500456 3604 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

1003624481 04/12/20251922808101005

8

JONATHAN WISE $2,800 $40.00Fence

202500311 8904 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

03/24/20251922808294004

4

TROY HOYORD $3,000 $40.00Fence

202500970 10104 PHEASANT 

RUN CT, WESTON

06/05/20251922808323006

6

NEELY LO $3,000 $40.00Fence

202501504 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

09/04/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$3,000 $40.00Fence

202501558 4802 CREST RIDGE 

AVE, WESTON

09/11/20251922808212013

9

DANIELLE SMITH $3,498 $40.00Fence

202500389 5808 FLAMBEAU ST, 

WESTON

Residential 04/04/20251922808102016

8

TYLER MATHEWS $3,691 $40.00Fence

202501187 3610 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

The Jim 07/08/20251922808171005

5

KARI COTA $3,998 $40.00Fence

202501024 5705 MOYER AVE, 

WESTON

06/13/20251922808153098

3

JOSHUA NIELSEN $4,000 $40.00Fence

202500917 5807 MARY LN, 

WESTON

05/26/20251922808222011

2

JEREMY SHERMAN $4,000 $40.00Fence

202501780 9813 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

Sam's Pizza 10/22/20251922808322005

6

BRETT HOEY $4,000 $40.00Fence

202500973 5803 HEATH ST, 

WESTON

06/05/20251922808102004

0

WILLIAM FLASCH $4,500 $40.00Fence

202501170 3410 MOUNT VIEW 

AVE, WESTON

07/02/20251922808174096

4

ANNETTE BEGAYE $4,500 $40.00Fence

202500862 5911 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

05/19/20251922808152012

7

CHRIS EPLETT $4,600 $40.00Fence

202501394 7006 TROTZER LN, 

WESTON

08/12/20251922808151001

1

RACHEL ERICKSON $4,666 $40.00Fence

202501007 8415 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

06/10/20251922808291007

3

JIMETTE KINDERMAN $5,000 $40.00Fence

202500290 4718 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

03/19/20251922808161000

3

PAUL VAN DEN HEUVEL $5,000 $40.00Fence
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Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500632 8323 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

04/29/20251922808291005

7

JASON FRITSCH $5,500 $40.00Fence

202500906 6112 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

05/20/20251922808202014

4

JENNIFER HELLBUSCH $6,000 $40.00Fence

202500940 8304 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

05/30/20251922808291004

4

MEGAN UNSETH $6,000 $40.00Fence

202501407 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

08/15/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$6,000 $40.00Fence

202500597 3305 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

New Image 

Construction

04/25/20251922808291004

1

KEITH BEHNKE $7,125 $40.00Fence

202501012 5603 RICHFLEX ST, 

WESTON

06/11/20251922808174094

5

APRIL ALBRIGHT $8,251 $40.00Fence

202501337 8317 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

08/04/20251922808291004

6

JESSICA WENDORF $9,000 $40.00Fence

202501471 2902 WEILAND AVE, 

WESTON

Eric J Franken 08/27/20251922808172006

2

ERIC FRANKEN $9,000 $40.00Fence

202500333 3209 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

03/28/20251922808102024

6

ROBERT SCULLY $9,000 $40.00Fence

202501166 3617 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

07/02/20251922808291006

3

JCP INCOME TRUST $10,000 $40.00Fence

202500971 8404 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

06/05/20251922808291006

9

DALI LEPIR-FISHER $12,600 $40.00Fence

202500914 8402 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

05/22/20251922808291004

9

NICHOLAS OERTEL $14,000 $40.00Fence

202500768 4504 LEDUC ST, 

WESTON

05/07/20251922808161015

5

PAULA 

GRAVEEN-BRAINARD

$24,000 $40.00Fence

202501044 5516 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

06/14/20251922808184025

2

SAMANTHA SPURGEON $307,700 $40.00Fence

202501073 5211 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Wanta 

Construction 

LLC

06/19/20251922808161094

0

ALLEN WANTA $0 $100.00General

202501049 164898 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Larry Meyer 

Construction 

LLC

06/16/20251922808241000

8

TYLER MANCL $0 $0.00General



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501146 164844 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Joey D 

Ninnemann 

Construction

06/30/20251922808241001

1

SCOTT GRUENING $0 $0.00General

202501586 7505 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

Holzhauer 

Homes LLC

09/17/20251922808352099

5

RACHEL GRAY $0 $100.00General

202500916 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/23/20251922808291007

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$0 $100.00General

202500796 No Address Reedy 

Builders

05/08/20251922808342097

4

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $0 $100.00General

202500830 3108 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

JOHN 

CHRISTENSE

N 

CONSTRUCTI

ON

05/13/20251922808322021

1

DANIEL AND JODY 

SEYBOLD TRUST

$0 $100.00General

202500795 9505 ANASTASIA DR, 

WESTON

Reedy 

Builders

05/08/20251922808342097

1

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $0 $100.00General

202500354 8302 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/01/20251922808291006

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$0 $100.00General

202500355 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/01/20251922808291006

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$0 $100.00General

202500356 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/01/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$0 $100.00General

202500357 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/01/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$0 $100.00General

202500045 3802 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

01/24/20251922808104003

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$0 $0.00General

202500046 3706 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

01/24/20251922808104004

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$0 $0.00General

202500047 3710 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

01/24/20251922808104004

0

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$0 $0.00General

202500048 3714 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

01/24/20251922808104003

9

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$0 $0.00General

202500285 7107 EXECUTIVE CT, 

WESTON

Timber River 

Custom 

Homes & 

Design, LLC.

03/18/20251922808151007

3

ROBERT FIECK $0 $100.00General
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202500162 164882 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Woodbury 

Custom 

Homes

02/26/20251922808241000

9

ERIC DRENGLER $0 $100.00General

202500197 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/07/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500198 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/07/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500111 8411 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/18/20251922808291007

4

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500112 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/18/20251922808291007

5

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500113 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/18/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500114 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/18/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500115 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/18/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $0 $20.00General

202500237 6304 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/13/20251922808104004

2

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$220,000 $100.00General

202500249 6308 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/13/20251922808104004

3

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$280,000 $100.00General

202500238 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/13/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$300,000 $100.00General

202500236 6312 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/13/20251922808104004

4

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$310,000 $100.00General

202501802 6400 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

DC Everest 

Schools

10/29/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$0 $0.00General

202501857 8000 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

Marathon 

Technical 

Services, LLC.

11/14/20251922808234001

2

JIM GREENHECK 

ENTERPRISES LLC

$0 $200.00General

202500044 164822 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Woodbury 

Custom 

Homes

01/23/20251922808241001

3

NICHOLAS MALM $0 $100.00General

202501209 164844 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Joey D 

Ninnemann 

Construction

07/10/20251922808241001

1

SCOTT GRUENING $0 $100.00General
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202501711 5105 RIVERFRONT 

PL, WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

10/13/20251922808094021

5

BRIAN BRINK $15,500 $100.00General

202500154 164882 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Woodbury 

Custom 

Homes

02/24/20251922808241000

9

ERIC DRENGLER $1,082,920 $100.00General

202500179 2013 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

03/03/20251922808184010

0

JIM CLEMENS 

PROPERTIES LLC

$345 $0.00General

202500557 5503 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Velvet Noire 

Boutique

04/24/20251922808164015

0

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $600 $100.00General

202500037 3805 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

TLC SIGN 01/27/20251922808171097

4

LAMERS A & K 

PROPERTIES LLP

$1,400 $0.00General

202501054 5900 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Diverse 

Foodworks 

Equipment, 

LLC

06/18/20251922808164013

5

LARRY BUSSE $1,700 $0.00General

202501542 10005 SCHOFIELD 

AVE, WESTON

TMobile 09/09/20251922808241099

2

VIRGIL AND BETTY 

KUFAHL IRREVOCABLE 

TRUST

$10,000 $200.00General

202500117 5600 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

AMENTUM 

TELECOM

02/18/20251922808164098

0

VILLAGE OF WESTON $25,000 $200.00General

202500151 4020 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

MRV 

Architects, Inc.

02/21/20251922808174089

4

3910 SCHOFIELD AVENUE 

LLC

$30,000 $100.00General

202501661 3107 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

LCC Telecom 

Services

10/02/20251922808172096

3

USSAM LLC $75,000 $200.00General

202500836 7815 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

05/13/20251922808282099

0

NORTHEAST WISCONSIN 

ENTERPRISESLLC

$0 $0.00General

202500309 2310 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Partner 

Assessment 

Corporation

03/23/20251922808181092

5

COFFEE HOLDINGS LLC $0 $100.00General

202500212 1828 HEUSS AVE, 

WESTON

03/11/20251922808191011

2

WILLIAM OTTO STREBIG $1,000 $50.00Home 

Improvement
202500003 2211 BLOEDEL AVE, 

WESTON

01/02/20251922808184011

0

JOSHUA WADZINSKI $1,500 $195.00Home 

Improvement
202501578 8608 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

09/16/20251922808294003

3

NAIFU JIN $4,000 $300.00Home 

Improvement

202501241 2806 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

07/17/20251922808083099

0

BLAINE LANDREMAN $5,000 $90.00Home 

Improvement
202500806 3315 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

DANIEL 

WALRAVEN

05/10/20251922808174090

5

JOEL KRAUSE $6,050 $170.00Home 

Improvement
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202500339 5110 ELM ST, 

WESTON

03/30/20251922808172002

6

MATTHEW LONG $6,500 $180.00Home 

Improvement
202500057 1729 LAGUNA AVE, 

WESTON

RestorU 01/28/20251922808191002

4

FENG LO $6,500 $75.00Home 

Improvement
202500152 4411 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Just Build It 

Construction

02/24/20251922808083002

2

EVELYN GARRITY $7,500 $130.00Home 

Improvement
202500372 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

04/03/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$8,000 $100.00Home 

Improvement

202501163 2910 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

07/01/20251922808083099

1

ALICIA HERRINGTON $8,000 $130.00Home 

Improvement
202500276 5203 SCOTT ST, 

WESTON

Sure Dry 03/17/20251922808161012

7

GREGORY HOFFMANN $9,527 $100.00Home 

Improvement
202500463 4707 KELLYLAND ST, 

WESTON

K5 

Construction

04/14/20251922808161000

8

DUSTIN RESCH $9,816 $170.00Home 

Improvement
202500402 8404 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

04/04/20251922808291006

9

DALI LEPIR-FISHER $10,000 $190.00Home 

Improvement
202501706 6412 KIRK ST, 

WESTON

10/10/20251922808212007

2

BRIAN FIENE $10,000 $260.00Home 

Improvement
202500926 4804 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

05/27/20251922808161003

6

LOGAN WOLLER $15,000 $320.00Home 

Improvement
202500310 3813 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/24/20251922808291008

2

DENYON HOMES INC $18,500 $320.00Home 

Improvement

202501452 7004 RIVER TRAIL DR, 

WESTON

Brian Luedtke 

Design Group

08/25/20251922808154016

3

ROBERT DENISON $20,000 $180.00Home 

Improvement
202500387 3801 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/03/20251922808291007

9

DENYON HOMES INC $21,600 $300.00Home 

Improvement

202501793 4803 CREST RIDGE 

AVE, WESTON

10/28/20251922808212015

1

PERRY HARTL $30,000 $300.00Home 

Improvement
202501677 6003 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

10/07/20251922808152009

8

JAMI GEBERT $32,000 $100.00Home 

Improvement
202501025 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

06/13/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50,000 $240.00Home 

Improvement

202501204 4253 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

Sovereign 

Design LLC

07/10/20251922808333097

8

MICHAEL KORPELA $70,000 $180.00Home 

Improvement
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202501433 5102 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

08/20/20251922808161098

9

JAMIE PFANTZ $85,000 $460.00Home 

Improvement
202501405 4401 W RAYBELLE 

DR, WESTON

Northstar 

Restoration 

Services

08/14/20251922808084004

4

BENJAMIN ADKINS $120,000 $440.00Home 

Improvement

202501598 6105 BABL LN, 

WESTON

FEEL GOOD 

CARPENTRY 

& DESIGN

09/22/20251922808152016

3

RANA MAHMOOD $130,000 $280.00Home 

Improvement

202500808 7303 FOUNTAIN CIR, 

WESTON

Remodeling 

Journey

05/12/20251922808143006

8

DANIEL KRUCKY $137,000 $40.00Home 

Improvement
202501508 8603 WINDSOR DR, 

WESTON

Remodeling 

Journey

09/05/20251922808293004

2

BEN WASLESKE $140,000 $320.00Home 

Improvement
202501640 5101 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

09/29/20251922808161096

4

NORTHERN LIMITED 

LIABILITY CO

$6,000 $100.00HVAC

202500294 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 03/20/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $7,400 $100.00HVAC

202500908 7005 RICKYVAL ST, 

WESTON

PGA Inc. 05/21/20251922808233095

4

B & D WAREHOUSE INC $49,900 $100.00HVAC

202501865 3203 EAU CLAIRE 

AVE, WESTON

WILL 

HEATING & 

COOLING INC

11/18/2025 $8,700 $50.00HVAC

202501891 2711 E NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

WILL 

HEATING & 

COOLING INC

12/01/20251922808173011

4

SHARON RUHL $0 $40.00HVAC

202501683 3602 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

10/07/20251922808091000

6

CHRISTOPHER KENNEDY $800 $50.00HVAC

202501664 6307 RICHARDS AVE, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

10/03/20251922808103001

2

THOMAS HIRN $3,280 $50.00HVAC

202501162 6212 KELLY PL, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

07/01/20251922808222001

4

WAYNE THORSON $3,650 $50.00HVAC

202500629 6210 KELLY PL, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

04/29/20251922808222001

4

WAYNE THORSON $3,790 $50.00HVAC

202501161 5805 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

07/01/20251922808173000

7

BRIAN TREMEL $3,920 $50.00HVAC
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202501612 1603 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

09/23/20251922808192001

0

LAWRENCE 

ACHENREINER

$3,990 $50.00HVAC

202501291 8603 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

07/25/20251922808274099

8

WILDECK FAMILY 

IRREVOCABLE TRUST

$4,000 $50.00HVAC

202500810 6115 BIRCHWOOD 

LN, WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

05/12/20251922808202009

6

BOOTA LLC $4,110 $50.00HVAC

202501287 9915 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 07/25/20251922808251099

5

AARON FELCH $4,200 $50.00HVAC

202501559 7410 RYAN AMY DR, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 09/11/20251922808232003

4

ANDREW SCHMIDT $4,200 $50.00HVAC

202500337 10102 STANDING OAK 

DR, WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

03/28/20251922808323002

6

ETHAN BRISTOL $4,250 $50.00HVAC

202500058 4106 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

01/28/20251922808163095

5

DNA PROPERTY 

RENTALSLLC

$4,300 $50.00HVAC

202500070 3606 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

02/05/20251922808174098

0

MILLER & MECOLI LLC $4,400 $50.00HVAC

202501553 4905 CRESTWOOD 

DR, WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

09/11/20251922808171004

2

CHRISTOPHER KAMPS $4,400 $50.00HVAC

202501147 1411 KECK AVE, 

WESTON

WILL 

HEATING & 

COOLING INC

06/30/20251922808183096

0

DORIS PETERSON $4,400 $50.00HVAC

202500811 6406 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

05/12/20251922808101002

5

PAUL SCHROEDER $4,480 $50.00HVAC

202501864 4308 FOX RUN LN, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

11/18/20251922808084097

7

JOSEPH NIKOLAI $4,480 $50.00HVAC

202500038 5516 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

01/21/20251922808184025

2

JOY RODOCK $4,500 $50.00HVAC

202501707 7912 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

10/13/20251922808143097

8

LOIS TETZLAFF $4,630 $50.00HVAC

202501082 3308 JOAN DR, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

06/20/20251922808082000

4

THOMAS KESY $4,645 $50.00HVAC
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202501876 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

11/21/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$4,710 $50.00HVAC

202501613 5109 ARROW ST, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

09/23/20251922808162003

5

DANNY NEWVILLE $4,740 $50.00HVAC

202500168 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

02/27/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$4,842 $50.00HVAC

202501593 6811 FEITH AVE, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

09/18/20251922808221009

5

ROGER ESKER $4,850 $50.00HVAC

202501592 6406 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

09/18/20251922808101002

5

PAUL SCHROEDER $4,855 $50.00HVAC

202501091 3004 SILVER HAWK 

WAY, WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

06/23/20251922808102020

1

HAROLD SCHWEIK $5,040 $50.00HVAC

202500840 2910 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

05/15/20251922808083099

1

ALICIA HERRINGTON $5,225 $50.00HVAC

202500043 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

01/23/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$5,322 $50.00HVAC

202501083 5911 EDWARD ST, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

06/20/20251922808174089

6

JAY SCHUMITSCH $5,340 $50.00HVAC

202501738 3311 EAU CLAIRE 

AVE, WESTON

Steve's 

Plumbing and 

Heating

10/17/20251922808172099

7

YVONNE BRIDIS $5,452 $50.00HVAC

202501792 9703 NEWBERRY DR, 

WESTON

Frasiers 

Plumbing & 

Heating

10/28/20251922808321003

2

RYAN BALD $5,592 $50.00HVAC

202501807 3209 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

10/31/20251922808102015

1

JEAN WHITE $5,600 $50.00HVAC

202500023 8708 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

01/14/20251922808274098

9

JAY ARNDT $5,919 $40.00HVAC

202501552 3406 HARRAH DR, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

09/11/20251922808322022

0

DAVID POLOMIS $5,950 $50.00HVAC

202501276 3210 NORMA AVE, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 07/24/20251922808173008

8

LORRAINE PRAHL $6,000 $50.00HVAC

202500272 4119 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

03/17/20251922808083098

6

RAYMOND HANSON $6,000 $50.00HVAC
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202500328 9702 KMIECIK ST, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

03/27/20251922808341099

7

ROBERT GEIGER $6,100 $50.00HVAC

202501016 6206 CANOE ST, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

06/12/20251922808102023

6

ANDREW GAYHART $6,100 $50.00HVAC

202501184 6007 BABL LN, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

07/07/20251922808152010

6

ANDREW RADIES $6,110 $50.00HVAC

202500469 6006 S GORDON ST, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

04/15/20251922808174006

0

AMY LITERSKI $6,121 $50.00HVAC

202501787 3302 PARIS PL, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

10/24/20251922808322017

9

ROCHON REVOCABLE 

LIVING TRUST

$6,980 $50.00HVAC

202501320 5803 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Schulz 

Heating & 

Cooling

07/31/20251922808102008

4

WILLIAM BERG $7,500 $50.00HVAC

202501800 3602 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 10/29/20251922808091000

6

CHRISTOPHER KENNEDY $7,700 $50.00HVAC

202501271 8406 CASTLEBERRY 

CIR, WESTON

Frasiers 

Plumbing & 

Heating

07/23/20251922808293006

6

JOHN AND CAROL KUHN 

TRUST

$7,733 $50.00HVAC

202501177 3507 S KRUEGER 

AVE, WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

07/03/20251922808174006

3

LOREN WHITE $8,840 $50.00HVAC

202501739 4204 E EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 10/17/20251922808212003

3

DAVID HAHN $9,000 $50.00HVAC

202501665 6103 DAWN ST, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

10/03/20251922808231097

0

DUSTIN VREELAND $9,010 $50.00HVAC

202501551 7107 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

09/11/20251922808104099

0

BRETT GARVIN $9,240 $50.00HVAC

202500663 7705 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

04/30/20251922808232099

7

DAVID MILLER $9,370 $50.00HVAC

202500664 6809 LORA LEE LN, 

WESTON

Comfort 

Gallery

04/30/20251922808221005

7

HERBERT SCHULZ $9,520 $50.00HVAC

202500005 5104 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

Frasier's 

Plumbing and 

Heating, Inc.

01/03/20251922808161007

9

NATALIE XIONG $10,000 $50.00HVAC
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202501427 6203 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Frasier's 

Plumbing & 

Heating

08/19/20251922808102011

9

MAUREEN KOZEY $10,581 $50.00HVAC

202500004 5102 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

Frasier's 

Plumbing and 

Heating, Inc.

01/03/20251922808161007

9

NATALIE XIONG $10,930 $50.00HVAC

202501419 5912 PINE PARK ST, 

WESTON

WILL 

HEATING & 

COOLING INC

08/18/20251922808184002

0

BILLIE JO SULLIVAN $10,975 $50.00HVAC

202501637 5202 CHEROKEE ST, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

09/28/20251922808151002

2

THOMAS HELMAN $11,609 $50.00HVAC

202501741 3502 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

Frasiers 

Plumbing & 

Heating

10/17/20251922808091000

8

ROBERT BLUHM $13,404 $50.00HVAC

202500412 4909 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Frasier's 

Plumbing and 

Heating, Inc.

04/08/20251922808161097

7

NATHANIEL MORSE $13,773 $50.00HVAC

202501866 5410 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

WILL 

HEATING & 

COOLING INC

11/18/20251922808184014

8

JILL KEHOE $13,900 $50.00HVAC

202500323 3603 MICHAEL DR, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 03/26/20251922808091000

4

DOUGLAS WENDT $14,000 $50.00HVAC

202501875 5309 ALEX ST, 

WESTON

Merrill Sheet 

Metal

11/21/20251922808091003

6

LAURIE REHBEIN $16,715 $50.00HVAC

202501165 5606 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Best HVAC 07/02/20251922808153099

4

OLSON & OLSON LLC $4,500 $100.00HVAC

202501614 6307 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Valentino 

Design LLC

09/23/20251922808222012

5

DRG HOLDINGS LLC $4,703 $100.00HVAC

202501311 7815 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

07/31/20251922808282099

0

NORTHEAST WISCONSIN 

ENTERPRISESLLC

$5,910 $100.00HVAC

202501808 9305 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

Best HVAC 10/31/20251922808321097

7

LEWIS PROPERTIES I LLC $6,000 $100.00HVAC

202500155 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Dreel 

Plumbing & 

Heating LLC

02/25/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$10,000 $100.00HVAC

202500537 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

04/23/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $15,800 $100.00HVAC



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500536 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

04/23/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $16,400 $100.00HVAC

202501202 4107 BARBICAN AVE, 

WESTON

AFFORDABLE 

REFRIGERATI

ON LLC

07/09/20251922808212017

7

4107 BARBICAN 

AVENUELLC

$22,990 $100.00HVAC

202500061 4810 BARBICAN AVE, 

WESTON

Tweet Garot 

Mechanical

01/30/20251922808212018

0

RENNES DEVELOPMENT 

COMPANY LLP

$23,250 $100.00HVAC

202501363 2707 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Polarworx, Inc 08/08/20251922808173095

8

DAYTON HUDSON CORP 

#364

$27,415 $100.00HVAC

202501642 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

AUGUST 

WINTER & 

SONS INC

09/30/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $32,000 $100.00HVAC

202500446 6500 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Air Quality 

Control

04/11/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$35,700 $100.00HVAC

202501716 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Air Quality 

Control

10/14/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$405,036 $100.00HVAC

202501943 6302 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

MALBRIT 

MECHANICAL 

INC.

12/22/20251922808101000

1

PA HOUA XIONG $4,820 $50.00HVAC Res

202501934 5202 JANICE AVE, 

WESTON

12/17/20251922808161000

4

XAI VANG AKA MOUA $6,000 $50.00HVAC Res

202501956 6108 BABL LN, 

WESTON

Frasiers 

Plumbing & 

Heating

12/31/20251922808152014

3

KEVIN FOX $15,943 $50.00HVAC Res

202501818 8000 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

Tito Inc. 11/07/20251922808234001

2

JIM GREENHECK 

ENTERPRISES LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500449 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

B & D 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING, 

INC.

04/11/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $50.00Lateral

202500542 8302 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500543 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500544 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500545 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral
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202500630 7002 TROTZER LN, 

WESTON

France 

Service, LLC, 

DBA France 

Sales & 

Service, Inc

04/29/20251922808151000

6

TAMMY SONDELSKI $50.00Lateral

202500847 8410 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

0

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500848 8414 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500849 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500850 8424 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808294005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202500184 6304 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

2

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500193 3810 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104003

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500192 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500185 6308 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

3

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500186 6312 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

4

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500187 6316 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

5

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500188 3706 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500190 3710 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104004

0

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202500189 3802 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104003

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral
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202500191 3714 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104003

9

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202501603 7107 EXECUTIVE CT, 

WESTON

Timber River 

Custom 

Homes & 

Design, LLC.

09/22/20251922808151007

3

ROBERT FIECK $50.00Lateral

202500079 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202500080 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808291007

5

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202500081 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202500082 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202500078 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202500083 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

02/06/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $50.00Lateral

202501458 3711 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/26/20251922808104008

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202501459 3725 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/26/20251922808104008

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202501460 3805 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/26/20251922808104008

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202501438 3502 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202501439 3504 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202501440 3506 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202501441 3508 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501174 5211 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

ELITE 

PLUMBING 

PLUS LLC

07/03/20251922808161094

0

ALLEN WANTA $50.00Lateral

202501295 8504 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202501294 8412 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$50.00Lateral

202501096 3108 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

JOHN 

CHRISTENSE

N 

CONSTRUCTI

ON

06/24/20251922808322021

1

DANIEL AND JODY 

SEYBOLD TRUST

$50.00Lateral

202501819 6320 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

11/09/20251922808104013

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$50.00Lateral

202501862 5802 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

France 

Service, LLC, 

DBA France 

Sales & 

Service, Inc

11/17/20251922808223098

2

CHRISTOPHER BARNETT $50.00Lateral

202501821 5906 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Plumbing 

Plus

11/10/20251922808223099

6

GERALD BARNETT $50.00Lateral

202501863 5802 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

France 

Service, LLC, 

DBA France 

Sales & 

Service, Inc

11/17/20251922808223098

2

CHRISTOPHER BARNETT $1,325.00Meter

202501842 5906 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Plumbing 

Plus

11/12/20251922808223099

6

GERALD BARNETT $600.00Meter

202501820 6320 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

11/09/20251922808104013

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501777 3404 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

10/21/20251922808291009

2

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501778 3406 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

10/21/20251922808291009

3

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501779 3408 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

10/21/20251922808291009

4

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501694 3108 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

J & T 

PLUMBING 

LLC

10/08/20251922808322021

1

DANIEL AND JODY 

SEYBOLD TRUST

$600.00Meter

202501296 8412 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202501297 8504 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500965 No Address KKM 

Plumbing

06/04/2025 $600.00Meter

202501229 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

07/15/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501230 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

07/15/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501335 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

08/04/20251922808291007

5

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501561 3711 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

09/12/20251922808104008

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501562 3725 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

09/12/20251922808104008

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501563 3805 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

09/12/20251922808104008

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501571 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

09/15/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501572 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

09/15/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501507 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

09/04/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202501641 5211 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Wanta 

Construction 

LLC

09/29/20251922808161094

0

ALLEN WANTA $600.00Meter



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston
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202501332 3714 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104003

9

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501330 3802 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104003

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501331 3710 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

0

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501329 3706 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501328 6316 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

5

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501327 6312 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

4

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501326 6308 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

3

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501333 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501334 3810 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104003

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202501325 6304 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/01/20251922808104004

2

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$600.00Meter

202500851 8410 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

0

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500852 8414 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500853 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500854 8424 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808294005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued
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202500631 7002 TROTZER LN, 

WESTON

France 

Service, LLC, 

DBA France 

Sales & 

Service, Inc

04/29/20251922808151000

6

TAMMY SONDELSKI $1,325.00Meter

202500640 3404 MIRAGE LN, 

WESTON

J & T 

PLUMBING 

LLC

04/30/20251922808322023

8

DAVID PLISCH $600.00Meter

202500546 8302 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500547 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500548 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500549 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$1,325.00Meter

202500297 8805 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/20/20251922808294001

9

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500298 8710 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/20/20251922808294003

9

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500299 3501 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/20/20251922808291006

1

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500300 3503 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/20/20251922808291006

2

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500529 3703 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/22/20251922808291006

4

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500530 3617 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/22/20251922808291006

3

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500418 3501 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/09/20251922808291006

1

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter

202500419 3503 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/09/20251922808291006

2

DENYON HOMES INC $1,325.00Meter



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston
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202500313 9102 PROGRESS 

WAY, WESTON

Norcon Corp 03/24/20251922808243005

1

JWP HOLDINGS LLC $1,325.00Meter

202500781 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

Koble 

Investments, 

LLC

05/08/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $900.00Meter

202500316 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

03/24/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $600.00Meter

202500317 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Stehr 

Construction 

LLC

03/24/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $600.00Meter

202500466 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

04/14/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$180 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501085 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

06/22/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$250 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501699 5503 GORDON ST, 

WESTON

10/09/20251922808174091

9

MARK MITTLESTEADT $400 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501424 5102 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

08/18/20251922808161098

9

JAMIE PFANTZ $1,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501265 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

07/22/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,500 $0.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501399 4717 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

08/13/20251922808162000

6

DAVID HROBSKY $1,700 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500159 5207 COROZALLA DR, 

WESTON

BADGER 

ROOFING OF 

WI

02/26/20251922808161012

0

RULE II APTS LLC $1,800 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202500158 5205 COROZALLA DR, 

WESTON

BADGER 

ROOFING OF 

WI

02/26/20251922808161011

9

RULE II APTS LLC $2,610 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501472 3916 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

08/27/20251922808171098

6

D&B MANAGEMENT CO 

LLC

$3,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501247 4920 ELM ST, 

WESTON

07/18/20251922808172003

0

BLONG MOUA $3,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501814 6313 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

11/04/20251922808232000

4

DENNIS BOETTCHER $3,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501715 4712 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

10/14/20251922808161001

9

KARL MANCHESKI $3,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202501274 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

07/23/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$3,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501315 4908 KELLYLAND ST, 

WESTON

07/31/20251922808161002

9

ANDY ANDERSON $4,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500519 3303 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

04/17/20251922808102024

7

SCOTT KOEPPEL $4,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500417 5502 HICKORY ST, 

WESTON

04/08/20251922808163010

4

ANDREW PAQUETTE $4,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501801 4903 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

10/29/20251922808161006

9

CHONG VANG $4,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501901 6406 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

RM Stephens 12/03/20251922808201000

9

RM STEPHENS LLC $4,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501110 6203 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

06/25/20251922808221002

7

EAU CLAIRE RIVER 

LEASING LLC

$4,400 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501314 6013 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

Ridge Top 

Exteriors

07/31/20251922808152010

3

D SCOTT PETERSON $4,426 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500858 3415 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

05/19/20251922808171007

0

BRENDA STUART $4,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500340 1804 HIGHLAND AVE, 

WESTON

03/31/20251922808191013

2

DAVID DIESEN $5,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501368 7508 CALLON AVE, 

WESTON

08/09/20251922808143095

0

DANIEL STELZER $5,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501703 3302 MOUNT VIEW 

AVE, WESTON

10/10/20251922808174094

3

SHAUNA JONES $5,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501514 8806 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

09/08/20251922808294004

1

GREGORY R DORO AND 

DONNA J DORO FAMILY 

TRUST

$5,250 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501312 6110 COUNTY ROAD 

J, WESTON

Advanced 

Siding and 

Roofing

07/31/20251922808242099

3

FILTZ RENTALS LLC $7,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501212 6008 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

B&B 

Basement 

Repairs LLC

07/11/20251922808152015

9

JOHN KILGORE $7,150 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501371 5803 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

DaBella 08/11/20251922808102008

4

WILLIAM BERG $7,225 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500728 5707 GORDON ST, 

WESTON

Walkush 05/05/20251922808174096

0

TODD KURTH $7,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202501046 4202 ACRE AVE, 

WESTON

06/16/20251922808163010

9

BENJAMIN WHEELER $8,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500160 6404 CREEL DR, 

WESTON

BADGER 

ROOFING OF 

WI

02/26/20251922808101001

1

ANTHONY S REINCE 

KRISTA M REINCE

$8,200 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202500910 4809 COROZALLA DR, 

WESTON

T&T Sanchez 

Roofing

05/21/20251922808162097

7

ZHA VANG $9,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501404 3506 MAKENZIE DR, 

WESTON

REFINED 

CONSTRUCTI

ON SERVICE

08/14/20251922808101001

3

LIZZETTE LOPEZ $9,900 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501366 3502 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

08/08/20251922808091000

8

ROBERT BLUHM $9,920 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501494 9813 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

09/03/20251922808322005

6

HASLAM FAMILY TRUST $9,996 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501474 3906 E EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

Roma 08/28/20251922808201097

9

MICHAEL ROMA $10,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501144 5616 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

St. Peters 

Lutheran 

Church

06/27/20251922808103099

5

ST PETER EVANGELICAL 

LUTHERAN 

CONGREGATION OF 

SCHOFIELD WI INC

$10,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501010 5007 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

06/10/20251922808152000

2

CLYDE MUELLER $10,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500465 9840 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

04/14/20251922808322002

1

MICHAEL RAJEK $10,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501816 2308 NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

11/06/20251922808184011

4

MATT GURALSKI $10,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501456 5610 N BIRCH LN, 

WESTON

08/26/20251922808183097

9

LAURIE BERANEK $10,640 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501071 2510 RADTKE AVE, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

06/19/20251922808172003

8

THOMAS COLEMAN $11,719 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501483 5107 COROZALLA DR, 

WESTON

08/29/20251922808161011

6

KREKLAU WESTON 

PROPERTIES LLC

$12,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501639 5506 CHERYL DR, 

WESTON

Dusty Mayan 

LLC

09/29/20251922808094013

1

ROBERT STOLZE $12,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501626 3403 MIRAGE LN, 

WESTON

09/25/20251922808322014

0

FRANK KOERTEN $12,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500915 6111 THOMAS AVE, 

WESTON

T&T Sanchez 

Roofing

05/22/20251922808152004

0

JEAN LAFFIN $12,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202500210 5111 RIVER BEND RD, 

WESTON

03/10/20251922808151001

8

ROBERT UMLAND $12,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500161 5804 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

BADGER 

ROOFING OF 

WI

02/26/20251922808102008

6

KEVIN GIESE $12,915 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501203 5301 ALEX ST, 

WESTON

KSB 

Construction

07/09/20251922808091003

4

MARK TUSHKOWSKI $13,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501570 2603 E NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

Ridge Top 

Exteriors

09/15/20251922808173012

0

WIEMAN FAMILY LEGACY 

TRUST

$13,080 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501809 3602 EAU CLAIRE 

AVE, WESTON

11/03/20251922808084000

6

SHAWN WILDE $13,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501813 1605 NEUPERT AVE, 

WESTON

Keeney Home 

Services

11/04/20251922808183012

1

TANYA SIMONIS $13,699 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500922 9628 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

05/27/20251922808322009

0

MAICHAO HER $13,908 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501484 5804 FERGE ST, 

WESTON

AA Seamless 

LLC

08/29/20251922808183008

3

HAROLD PETERS $14,486 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501786 3205 LEYBURN DR, 

WESTON

10/24/20251922808293003

8

JULIE SCESNIAK $14,500 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501343 5406 ROCK RAPIDS 

DR, WESTON

Greener 

Home 

Solutions, 

LLC

08/04/20251922808094026

9

VICKY SECORD $14,560 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501654 5007 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

10/02/20251922808152000

2

CLYDE MUELLER $15,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501094 5210 LINDA ST, 

WESTON

POLAND 

CONSTRUCTI

ON

06/24/20251922808161009

5

MARCI BRADFORD $15,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202500182 8904 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Reedy 

Builders

03/05/20251922808293008

7

GUY REEDY $15,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500289 1810 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

03/19/20251922808191009

3

ROBERT BLASCHKA $15,631 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501454 5406 HEWITT AVE, 

WESTON

New Heights 

Roofing Inc.

08/25/20251922808094010

6

ROBERT SACHSE $15,900 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500467 3807 POWERS ST, 

WESTON

Kevin Laporte 

const

04/15/20251922808103001

4

GARY KRALL $16,900 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501680 6507 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

10/07/20251922808271099

1

JOHN VANG $17,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202501643 3507 PAT ST, 

WESTON

Greener 

Home 

Solutions, 

LLC

09/30/20251922808102000

8

ERIC LEWERENZ $17,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501299 5906 CORONADO DR, 

WESTON

New Heights 

Roofing Inc.

07/25/20251922808184016

8

MAYZER VANG $17,400 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501304 5911 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

A-Rite 

Construction

07/29/20251922808152012

7

CHRIS EPLETT $17,484 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500930 2910 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

Kingdom 

Roofing LLC

05/28/20251922808083099

1

ALICIA HERRINGTON $17,488 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500601 5803 PINE TER, 

WESTON

Brincks 

Exteriors

04/25/20251922808103009

0

CRAIG HUSS $17,607 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501313 2206 BLOEDEL AVE, 

WESTON

Advanced 

Siding and 

Roofing

07/31/20251922808184024

3

MICHAEL NEZWORSKI $18,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501347 6503 NORMANDY ST, 

WESTON

BADGER 

ROOFING OF 

WI

08/05/20251922808191001

3

PAUL MIZGALSKI $18,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501783 5306 SUNSET ST, 

WESTON

New Heights 

Roofing Inc.

10/23/20251922808163005

2

JEFFREY BUSHA $18,400 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500945 4106 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

ABC 

Remodels

06/02/20251922808163095

5

KOU HER $18,915 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500327 6502 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Oakwood 

Exteriors LLC

03/26/20251922808101002

9

KA VANG $18,948 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501453 3103 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

08/25/20251922808322018

8

DONALD KOCH $19,372 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501446 8501 WINDSOR DR, 

WESTON

08/22/20251922808293002

5

CHRISTOPHER HELLER $19,569 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501623 3105 SANDGATE CT, 

WESTON

09/23/20251922808293005

2

AARON SEEHAFER $19,670 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500602 5801 PINE TER, 

WESTON

Brincks 

Exteriors

04/25/20251922808103009

1

PAUL AND PATRICIA 

DAVID TRUST

$19,842 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500603 6407 RED OAK CT, 

WESTON

Brincks 

Exteriors

04/25/20251922808103006

6

TODD HAGEDORN $19,879 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501574 3309 EAU CLAIRE 

AVE, WESTON

Security 

Luebke 

Roofing

09/15/20251922808172099

6

THOMAS MCKENNA $19,900 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501537 3102 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

09/08/20251922808322018

7

COLIN PIETZ $19,979 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202501252 4306 E RAYBELLE DR, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

07/18/20251922808084001

1

RAY DIERS $19,982 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500813 3603 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

RBE Property 

Management

05/12/20251922808324098

0

HPI PROPERTIES LLC $20,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500646 5405 ZADRA ST, 

WESTON

Ross 

Construction 

LLC

04/30/20251922808163007

4

ANTHONY ROBINSON $20,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501393 3012 NORMA AVE, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Roofing, 

Siding & 

Windows Co.

08/11/20251922808173009

4

JAN POZORSKI $20,300 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501691 3101 SANDGATE CT, 

WESTON

10/07/20251922808293005

4

JON ZIEGLER $20,452 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500329 10108 STANDING OAK 

DR, WESTON

03/27/20251922808323002

3

MATTHEW TLACHAC $20,990 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501781 8502 CASTLEBERRY 

CIR, WESTON

10/22/20251922808293007

2

SCOTT EWASKOWITZ $21,200 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501431 8410 LEEDS CT, 

WESTON

08/19/20251922808293002

7

MICHELE KUHN $22,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501647 3303 RIO DR, 

WESTON

10/01/20251922808322018

2

THOMAS BATTERMAN $22,173 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501894 3103 SANDGATE CT, 

WESTON

12/02/20251922808293005

3

KERI GRIFFIN $24,966 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501370 6703 LORA LEE LN, 

WESTON

Oakwood 

Exteriors LLC

08/11/20251922808221006

8

DAVID CAPPEL $25,935 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500206 8505 CASTLEBERRY 

CIR, WESTON

03/10/20251922808293006

2

BRADLEY HEITING $26,729 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500464 3302 

NORTHWESTERN 

AVE, WESTON

CWCustomExt

eriors.Com

04/14/20251922808081097

4

PETER YOUNG $26,800 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501349 5803 CONNIE LN, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Roofing, 

Siding & 

Windows Co.

08/05/20251922808222009

1

ROBERT HEYMAN $28,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501890 8401 WINDSOR DR, 

WESTON

REFINED 

CONSTRUCTI

ON SERVICE

12/01/20251922808293001

9

BRIAN WEILAND $28,370 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202501851 5310 JACOB ST, 

WESTON

Erie 

Construction

11/13/20251922808091004

6

KARIE HUMMER $28,858 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
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202500534 2605 PARK RIDGE DR, 

WESTON

04/23/20251922808202005

2

FRANK YANG $30,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501428 5206 LINDA ST, 

WESTON

Feldco Factory 

Direct LLC

08/19/20251922808161009

6

CHUE KER CHANG $31,020 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501693 6007 THOMAS AVE, 

WESTON

Erie 

Construction

10/08/20251922808152003

7

ROXANNE SCHUSTER $31,352 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501157 6411 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

07/01/20251922808101002

4

JEREMY HOFFMAN $31,598 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500031 5911 MORNING VIEW 

LN, WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

01/17/20251922808152012

7

CHRIS EPLETT $33,655 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501576 9406 WOODLAND DR, 

WESTON

CWCustomExt

eriors.Com

09/15/20251922808332099

8

MARCUS SEPNAFSKI $33,900 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500343 4304 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Oakwood 

Exteriors LLC

03/31/20251922808162096

4

ALLEN GILBERTSON $34,235 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501266 5808 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Erie 

Construction

07/22/20251922808102010

0

BOUNMY MONGKONE $34,624 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501253 4505 TWIN PINES LN, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

07/18/20251922808152015

3

SHARON SCHULTZ $36,325 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500039 2319 RADTKE AVE, 

WESTON

Erie 

Construction

01/22/20251922808181001

3

BETH TRESS $40,878 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500008 5707 THOMAS AVE, 

WESTON

C & C 

Services 

Group LLC.

01/07/20251922808152001

6

KAREN PERGOLSKI $42,000 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement

202500864 2603 PARKWAY LN, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

05/19/20251922808322012

2

TIMOTHY WALSH $42,943 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500211 1720 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

Erie 

Construction

03/11/20251922808191002

6

STEVEN SCHNEIDER $52,458 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202501365 6309 VON KANEL ST, 

WESTON

Dun-Rite 

Exteriors

08/08/20251922808211097

9

KSC INCOME TRUST $52,522 $50.00Minor Home 

Improvement
202500135 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$50.00Moving

202500134 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$50.00Moving

202500133 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$50.00Moving
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202500132 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$50.00Moving

202500131 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$50.00Moving

202500149 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Elite Mobile 

Transport, 

LLC

02/21/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$150.00Moving

202500815 6500 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Habitat for 

Humanity of 

Wausau

05/12/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$50.00Moving

202501128 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Livewire 

Systems, LLC

06/26/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500934 4704 BAYBERRY ST, 

WESTON

Crystal 

Training 

Institute

05/29/20251922808172091

2

MATTHIAE PROPERTIES 

LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202500730 4603 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

Writual Press 

LLC

05/06/20251922808162095

9

RICHARD BENDER 

RENTALS LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202500510 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

04/15/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500416 2805 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Weston A&W 04/08/20251922808173094

9

WEBSTAR LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500435 5602 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

JP Trailer 

Sales & 

Transport LLC

04/09/20251922808153092

5

PENROSE PROPERTIES 

LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202500052 5601 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

East Wausau 

LLC

01/27/20251922808164098

2

EAST WAUSAU LLC $50.00Occupancy

202500148 5807 PRAIRIE ST, 

WESTON

Rod's Towing 

& Service, LLC

02/21/20251922808164009

7

COPPER HALO LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500066 3605 CONCORD AVE, 

WESTON

WOW 

Logistics

01/31/20251922808171096

9

SCHOFIELD SOUTH 

WAREHOUSE INC

$75.00Occupancy

202500108 3613 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Mac Daddy 

Graphics

02/17/20251922808174089

8

QEMAL ALIMI $75.00Occupancy

202500104 4111 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Ocean Waves 

Nutrition

02/13/20251922808163095

2

JESSE WELL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202500267 3001 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

TRUE NORTH 

ENERGY

03/17/20251922808173095

2

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500268 10002 ADVENTURE 

WAY, WESTON

TRUE NORTH 

ENERGY

03/17/20251922808244001

0

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $75.00Occupancy
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202501272 5604 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Olson & Olson 07/23/20251922808153092

9

OLSON & OLSON LLC $0.00Occupancy

202501302 5606 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Olson & Olson 07/28/20251922808153099

4

OLSON & OLSON LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501282 6307 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Weston 

Psychiatric

07/24/20251922808222012

5

DRG HOLDINGS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501167 6010 SAXON AVE, 

WESTON

Ganster 

Construction

07/02/20251922808153098

5

NB LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501087 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

06/23/20251922808164010

3

C23 INVESTMENTS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501594 5605 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Turf MDs 09/19/20251922808164099

4

T&A HOFFMANN LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501057 5900 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Diverse 

Foodworks 

Equipment 

LLC

06/18/20251922808164013

5

LARRY BUSSE $0.00Occupancy

202501059 5503 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

CWCustomExt

eriors.Com

06/19/20251922808164015

0

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500931 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Company23 05/29/20251922808164010

3

C23 INVESTMENTS LLC $0.00Occupancy

202500947 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Pause 

Medicine

06/02/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202500952 2106 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

GP.US.LLC 06/03/20251922808181093

6

YAZDI LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501236 4107 BARBICAN AVE, 

WESTON

Rib Mountain 

Oral Surgery

07/16/20251922808212017

7

4107 BARBICAN 

AVENUELLC

$75.00Occupancy

202501077 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Adventure 

Awaits 

Crossfit

06/20/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501588 7208 SYNERGY CT, 

WESTON

JT Clark Co. 

LLC

09/24/20251922808234099

2

IMBAR LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501492 2107 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Lush Beauty 

Studio

09/03/20251922808184010

1

KENNETH BRZEZINSKI $75.00Occupancy

202501674 6703 RICKYVAL ST, 

WESTON

Engineering 

Tomorrow

10/06/20251922808232095

2

KOURY INVESTMENTS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501776 5703 JAMAR ST, 

WESTON

Wisconsin 

Estate 

Solutions

10/20/20251922808164097

0

PRAECAVEO II LLC $75.00Occupancy
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202501681 8008 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

For One 

Gifting Studio

10/07/20251922808232095

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501682 8008 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

C&R Brokers 

LLC

10/07/20251922808232095

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501590 4613 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

LeatherMore, 

LLC

09/18/20251922808162095

9

RICHARD BENDER 

RENTALS LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202501490 3200 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

ABC Weston, 

LLC

09/03/20251922808173098

2

ABC WESTON LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501476 7505 STONE RIDGE 

DR, WESTON

Freedom 

Family Health

08/28/20251922808204097

8

BAJA WELLNESS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501416 4105 TRANSPORT 

WAY, WESTON

Equipment 

Depot of 

Wisconsin

08/18/20251922808282001

8

SS TRANSPORT WAY LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501414 4105 TRANSPORT 

WAY, WESTON

Strek Bros. 

Autoglass Inc.

08/18/20251922808282001

8

SS TRANSPORT WAY LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501698 8310 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

C&R Brokers 

LLC

10/09/20251922808234001

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $0.00Occupancy

202501782 5608 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Dart Domain 

LLC

10/22/20251922808183103

4

HUDDLE UP HOUSING LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501881 6007 HILGEMANN ST, 

WESTON

11/23/20251922808164012

8

SLZ PROPERTY LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501852 5303 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

11/13/20251922808211095

3

G & K PROPERTY LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501883 1323 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

11/24/20251922808192097

3

MOUNTAIN TOP 

VENTURES

$75.00Occupancy

202501830 3806 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Winn's World 11/11/20251922808174089

4

3910 SCHOFIELD AVENUE 

LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202501942 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

12/19/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501954 5906 PRAIRIE ST, 

WESTON

12/30/20251922808164010

2

BARTLETT CAPITAL 

GROUP LLC

$75.00Occupancy

202501939 5225 PINE ST, 

WESTON

Family 

Insurance 

Center

12/09/20251922808181098

6

F I C PROPERTIES LLC $75.00Occupancy

202501859 5014 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

11/14/20251922808171007

9

JOSHUA DUMDEY $100.00Occupancy

202500842 8506 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

05/15/20251922808294003

1

ZACHARY HERNANDEZ $50.00Occupation
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202500974 3404 CROSS POINTE 

BLVD, WESTON

06/05/20251922808291002

8

THE GOSPEL TLC INC $0 $0.00Parking Lot

202501080 7208 SYNERGY CT, 

WESTON

Action Asphalt 

Maintenance

06/20/20251922808234099

2

MEADOWS PROPERTIES 

LLC

$4,000 $50.00Parking Lot

202501757 4103 BARBICAN AVE, 

WESTON

Kwik Trip Inc. 10/20/20251922808212018

1

KWIK TRIP INC $8,000 $50.00Parking Lot

202501506 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

REI 

Engineering

09/04/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$250,000 $0.00Parking Lot

202501855 7605 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Kwik Trip Inc 11/14/20251922808232094

9

KWIK TRIP INC $400,000 $0.00Parking Lot

202500358 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

The Boson 

Company

04/01/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$770,237 $0.00Parking Lot

202501512 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 09/08/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $600 $100.00Plumbing

202501072 1323 EVEREST AVE, 

WESTON

Zion Property 

Management

06/19/20251922808192097

3

MOUNTAIN TOP 

VENTURES

$2,000 $100.00Plumbing

202500169 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

PGA, Inc. 02/27/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $2,000 $100.00Plumbing

202501550 2106 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

CHET'S 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING, 

INC.

09/11/20251922808181093

6

YAZDI LLC $2,495 $100.00Plumbing

202500797 2805 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Suda 

Plumbing, INC

05/09/20251922808173094

9

J&D WESTON LLC $5,000 $100.00Plumbing

202500860 3400 MINISTRY PKWY, 

WESTON

J & T 

PLUMBING 

LLC

05/19/20251922808204095

9

MCHS HOSPITALS INC $7,000 $100.00Plumbing

202500156 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Van Dreel 

Plumbing & 

Heating LLC

02/25/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$7,000 $100.00Plumbing

202501910 3806 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Winn's World 12/05/20251922808174089

4

3910 SCHOFIELD AVENUE 

LLC

$7,400 $100.00Plumbing

202500353 6500 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Fore-Front 

Mechanical 

Inc

04/01/20251922808191099

1

D C EVEREST AREA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

$9,600 $100.00Plumbing

202500684 3612 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

Lindner 

Plumbing LLC

04/30/20251922808171005

4

STERNBERG 

APARTMENTSLLC

$17,556 $100.00Plumbing
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202500838 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

ELITE 

PLUMBING 

PLUS LLC

05/14/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $20,000 $100.00Plumbing

202500029 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

ELITE 

PLUMBING 

PLUS LLC

01/15/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $25,000 $100.00Plumbing

202500450 1303 FOOTHILL AVE, 

WESTON

B & D 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING, 

INC.

04/11/20251922808192006

8

KOBLE PROPERTIES LLC $50,000 $400.00Plumbing

202501556 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Stainless 

Specialists Inc

09/11/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$292,346 $100.00Plumbing

202500110 2802 JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Plumbing 

Plus

02/18/20251922808173002

0

JELINEK APTS LLC $600 $100.00Plumbing

202501264 3503 N KRUEGER 

AVE, WESTON

Brandenburg 

Mechanical 

Inc

07/21/20251922808174004

2

CHARLENE GREMLER $670 $50.00Plumbing

202501685 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501686 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501687 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202500835 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

05/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501688 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501689 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501690 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

HUSKI 

PLUMBING & 

HEATING

10/07/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$1,000 $50.00Plumbing
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202501788 6314 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

10/24/20251922808191007

7

STEPHEN JASINSKI $1,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501022 4253 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

ELITE 

PLUMBING 

PLUS LLC

06/12/20251922808333097

8

MICHAEL KORPELA $1,700 $50.00Plumbing

202500075 10206 STANDING OAK 

DR, WESTON

02/06/20251922808323001

6

CHRISTOPHE SMITH $2,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501905 5907 RIVER PINES CT, 

WESTON

Badger HVAC, 

LLC DBA 

Best-1 

Plumbing & 

Heating

12/05/20251922808103008

6

CHRISTOPHER HARVEY $3,924 $50.00Plumbing

202500021 1915 BLOEDEL AVE, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

01/13/20251922808184008

4

KEITH SYRING $4,500 $40.00Plumbing

202501206 5802 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

07/10/20251922808183006

0

CHERI TROWBRIDGE $4,800 $50.00Plumbing

202501784 6004 ABRAHAM ST, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

10/23/20251922808144002

3

CAROL WAGNER $5,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501211 4702 CREST RIDGE 

AVE, WESTON

07/10/20251922808212013

6

JASON DILBECK $5,280 $40.00Plumbing

202501227 4611 AUGUSTINE AVE, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

07/15/20251922808163017

7

JAY GORSKI $6,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501226 5112 ARROW ST, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

07/15/20251922808162003

2

ETHAN BRIDENTHAL $7,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501345 6210 RODNEY ST, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

08/05/20251922808212004

8

MARK GIESE $7,000 $50.00Plumbing

202500163 5003 TANYA ST, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

02/26/20251922808152003

6

KENDEL FRISINGER $7,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501097 7109 FEITH AVE, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

06/24/20251922808221011

1

SUSAN BUSHMAN $10,893 $50.00Plumbing

202501929 5507 RAE JAMES ST, 

WESTON

Mad City 

Windows & 

Baths

12/15/20251922808163013

2

NICHOLAS OYER $11,000 $50.00Plumbing
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202501098 6804 N APACHE LN, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

06/24/20251922808151005

1

JAMES RIEHLE $11,101 $50.00Plumbing

202501874 2406 POINTE RD, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

11/20/20251922808202014

9

MICHAEL RAATZ $12,515 $50.00Plumbing

202501186 5206 DJ LN, WESTON Tundraland/Le

af Home

07/08/20251922808094020

8

JACOB PRUNUSKE $13,844 $50.00Plumbing

202501713 1818 LAGUNA AVE, 

WESTON

Acculevel, Inc 10/14/20251922808191007

8

SAVANNAH VAUGHN $15,354 $50.00Plumbing

202500177 3209 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

03/03/20251922808102024

6

ROBERT SCULLY $16,192 $50.00Plumbing

202501873 6407 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

11/20/20251922808232000

6

JEFFREY LUTERBACH $17,134 $50.00Plumbing

202501892 2907 WEILAND AVE, 

WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

12/01/20251922808172009

8

PETER AND SUSAN 

CATTELINO TRUST

$18,015 $50.00Plumbing

202501684 5807 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

Bath Fitter 10/07/20251922808102006

6

KEVIN ERMELING $19,000 $50.00Plumbing

202501758 5710 RIPPLING 

CREEK DR, WESTON

Tundraland/Le

af Home

10/20/20251922808102019

7

MARCIA SPACHER $20,568 $50.00Plumbing

202501513 8901 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

09/08/20251922808294098

4

MICHAEL BESAW $88,000 $100.00Pool

202501498 6013 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

09/04/20251922808152010

3

D SCOTT PETERSON $40.00Resurface

202501663 5311 JEAN ELLEN ST, 

WESTON

10/02/20251922808164000

7

KURT GERROW $40.00Resurface

202501210 4702 CREST RIDGE 

AVE, WESTON

07/10/20251922808212013

6

JASON DILBECK $40.00Resurface

202501207 6003 BABL LN, 

WESTON

07/10/20251922808103004

1

KATHLEEN WEST $40.00Resurface

202501283 2704 SHEPHERD LN, 

WESTON

07/24/20251922808202005

8

LUE LEE $40.00Resurface

202500978 5004 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

06/06/20251922808284099

7

CHARLES REYNOLDS $40.00Resurface

202501812 5411 CHERYL DR, 

WESTON

Custom 

Paving

11/03/20251922808094011

9

LEROY KREJCI $40.00Resurface

202501423 8317 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

08/18/20251922808291004

6

JESSICA WENDORF $5,800 $40.00Resurface

202501159 5907 DECKER ST, 

WESTON

Custom 

Paving

07/01/20251922808144001

9

KHOUA LO $6,950 $40.00Resurface
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202501653 4810 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

BK Flatworks 10/01/20251922808162003

9

RICHARD SPATZ $7,487 $40.00Resurface

202501536 3807 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

AA Seamless 

LLC

09/08/20251922808174087

9

GREEN APPLE LLC $35,850 $100.00Roof

202500318 5103 JANICE AVE, 

WESTON

Oldcastle 

Building 

Envelope

03/25/20251922808161094

2

OLDCASTLE 

BUILDINGENVELOPE INC

$259,899 $100.00Roof

202501704 3404 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Weather 

Shield Home 

Experts

10/10/20251922808201003

1

WESTON ASSISTED 

LIVING PARTNERS LLC

$280,000 $100.00Roof

202501946 7805 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Ridge Top 

Exteriors

12/23/20251922808291003

5

FIRST 

PHOENIX-WESTONLLC

$2,992 $100.00Roof 

Commercial
202501843 5608 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Dart Domain 

LLC

11/12/20251922808183103

4

HUDDLE UP HOUSING LLC $35 $50.00Sign

202501078 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Adventure 

Awaits 

Crossfit

06/20/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $300 $150.00Sign

202501160 5910 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Griesbach 

Auto Service 

Inc.

07/01/20251922808164013

7

CK INVESTMENTS OF 

WESTON LLC

$500 $150.00Sign

202501854 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Livewire 

Systems, LLC

11/14/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $500 $100.00Sign

202501273 5604 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Mac Daddy 

Graphics

07/23/20251922808153092

9

OLSON & OLSON LLC $605 $0.00Sign

202501791 8310 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

10/27/20251922808234001

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $650 $100.00Sign

202501700 5606 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Olson & Olson 10/09/20251922808153099

4

OLSON & OLSON LLC $665 $50.00Sign

202501289 2106 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

07/25/20251922808181093

6

YAZDI LLC $1,000 $200.00Sign

202500551 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

04/23/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $1,000 $100.00Sign

202501811 2107 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

11/03/20251922808184010

1

KENNETH BRZEZINSKI $1,000 $200.00Sign
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202500256 4111 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

03/14/20251922808163095

2

JESSE WELL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

$1,100 $150.00Sign

202501611 5404 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Graphic 

House Inc

09/23/20251922808184014

5

DDV PROPERTIES LLC $1,179 $100.00Sign

202501790 8008 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

10/27/20251922808232095

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $1,200 $50.00Sign

202500049 2405 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

01/24/20251922808184025

0

ABBYBANK $1,200 $150.00Sign

202500204 1803 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

03/10/20251922808184005

8

TROY CHAMPAN $1,600 $0.00Sign

202500203 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

03/10/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $1,884 $250.00Sign

202500725 6001 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

05/05/20251922808173093

4

SELECT CHOICE LLC $2,000 $250.00Sign

202501950 3806 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

12/30/20251922808174089

4

3910 SCHOFIELD AVENUE 

LLC

$2,000 $150.00Sign

202501303 3409 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

D and L Signs 07/28/20251922808174005

4

RJFC HOLDINGS LLC $2,800 $150.00Sign

202501148 4704 BAYBERRY ST, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

06/30/20251922808172091

2

MATTHIAE PROPERTIES 

LLC

$3,700 $100.00Sign

202500459 4704 BAYBERRY ST, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

04/14/20251922808172091

2

MATTHIAE PROPERTIES 

LLC

$3,750 $50.00Sign

202500444 9102 PROGRESS 

WAY, WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

04/10/20251922808243005

1

JWP HOLDINGS LLC $5,000 $50.00Sign

202501280 5512 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

D and L Signs 07/24/20251922808183002

1

D & K PROPERTIES 

OFCENTRAL WI LLC

$5,000 $0.00Sign

202501948 5225 PINE ST, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

12/23/20251922808181098

6

F I C PROPERTIES LLC $6,000 $125.00Sign

202501503 3200 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Super 

Lettering & 

Signs Inc

09/04/20251922808173098

2

ABC WESTON LLC $6,500 $250.00Sign
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202500269 3001 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Elevate 97 03/17/20251922808173095

2

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $7,781 $200.00Sign

202500352 3001 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

TLC SIGN 04/01/20251922808173095

2

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $8,300 $150.00Sign

202500270 10002 ADVENTURE 

WAY, WESTON

Elevate 97 03/17/20251922808244001

0

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $8,617 $328.00Sign

202501836 4545 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Stratford Sign 

Company

11/12/20251922808172093

1

GREENHECK FAN 

CORPORATION

$8,745 $0.00Sign

202501817 2910 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Reinhold Sign 

Service

11/07/20251922808173002

5

AGREE STORES LLC $10,000 $202.00Sign

202500283 3001 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

D and L Signs 03/18/20251922808173095

2

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $10,000 $250.00Sign

202500284 10002 ADVENTURE 

WAY, WESTON

D and L Signs 03/18/20251922808244001

0

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $10,000 $300.00Sign

202500363 10002 ADVENTURE 

WAY, WESTON

TLC SIGN 04/02/20251922808244001

0

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC $10,000 $150.00Sign

202501088 4107 BARBICAN AVE, 

WESTON

Graphic 

House Inc

06/23/20251922808212017

7

4107 BARBICAN 

AVENUELLC

$11,000 $200.00Sign

202500215 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Graphic 

House Inc

03/12/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$20,000 $360.00Sign

202500014 4005 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

Graphic 

House Inc

01/09/20251922808201003

2

ASPIRUS WAUSAU 

HOSPITAL INC

$51,500 $463.00Sign

202501860 8311 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs

11/17/20251922808231001

9

JIM GREENHECK 

ENTERPRISES LLC

$71,000 $424.00Sign

202500200 1815 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Finishing 

Touch Signs, 

LLC

03/07/20251922808184006

0

FEHRMAN 

DEVELOPMENTINC

$0.00Sign Panel

202500742 5408 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Woodstock 

Hardwood 

Flooring LLC

05/06/20251922808164014

9

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $50.00Sign Panel

202501301 7815 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

Creative Sign 

Company

07/28/20251922808282099

0

NORTHEAST WISCONSIN 

ENTERPRISESLLC

$0.00Sign Panel

202501360 2211 RADTKE AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

08/07/20251922808181006

9

RADTKE LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501361 5816 NORMANDY ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

08/07/20251922808183102

3

LINDSEY LAST $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501362 5803 MARY LN, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

08/07/20251922808222011

0

JOSEPH MUZYNOSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
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202501467 3102 FOXTAIL CT, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 08/26/20251922808202018

9

BARBARA BOLTON $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501389 3503 MAKENZIE DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808101001

6

JENNIFER THOR $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501387 3917 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808171099

0

RICHARD HELLROOD $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501388 7202 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808203099

8

BRENDA HINTZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501466 5104 LOOK ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 08/26/20251922808172006

5

CHRISTIAN AMMON $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501445 5909 RYAN ST, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

08/22/20251922808154018

5

GREGORY FABEL $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501385 8713 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808294002

3

BETTY SIMON $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501298 5105 KELLYLAND ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

07/25/20251922808161004

5

SUSAN WEILAND $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501465 5810 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 08/26/20251922808183006

1

JANICE RYAN $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501464 4109 OAK TER, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 08/26/20251922808103011

1

TYLER SIERAKOWSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501386 4925 ANNABELLE CT, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808211002

0

MICHAEL K THEISS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501444 6306 COUNTY ROAD 

J, WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

08/22/20251922808242099

6

CURT PLISKE $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501340 5102 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

08/04/20251922808161098

9

LAPORTE RENTALS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501491 5501 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

09/03/20251922808163096

1

CHARLES ZOROMSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501381 5203 VON KANEL ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808161009

2

DIANE CISNEROS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501382 5908 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808102010

4

SANDRA BESSETTE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501181 1813 MONTEREY AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

07/07/20251922808191007

4

RONALD J BRUNNER 

FAMILY LEGACY TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501384 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501383 5610 GLAD ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808173002

8

SCOTT FISCHER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501359 6603 NORMANDY ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

08/07/20251922808191000

5

DANIEL ZOCH $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501189 5406 ROCK RAPIDS 

DR, WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

07/09/20251922808094026

9

VICKY SECORD $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501463 5406 SCOTT ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 08/26/20251922808164003

9

CHANDRA SANDQUIST $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501279 8901 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

07/24/20251922808294098

4

BRADLEY D KRUEGER 

REVOCABLE TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202501379 3003 MANDALAY BAY 

DR, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808322023

5

DAVID BALTES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501259 4506 LEDUC ST, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

07/21/20251922808161015

4

MARTHA AMEND $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501197 5304 SKI LN, WESTON Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808143095

6

JUSTIN BORSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501380 8810 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808294004

2

JAMES SHELTON $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501106 7815 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

First American 

Title National 

Production 

Services

06/24/20251922808282099

0

NORTHEAST WISCONSIN 

ENTERPRISESLLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501196 5115 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808164008

9

HOLZHAUER HOLDINGS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501180 6307 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

07/07/20251922808222012

5

GRACE ANNE 

PROPERTIES LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501179 10107 STANDING OAK 

DR, WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

07/07/20251922808323002

9

JAMES KAUDY $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501378 5615 PINE PARK ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808184007

8

JOSHUA SPATZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501178 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

07/07/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501175 3805 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

07/03/20251922808174000

9

THOMAS ENGLERT $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501258 7009 RIVER TRAIL DR, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

07/21/20251922808154017

4

CJJW PROPERTIES LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501377 6205 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808102011

8

ANDREW LOVSNESS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501257 2806 MALLARD CT, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

07/21/20251922808083099

0

ALAN SCHMIDT $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501339 5505 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

08/04/20251922808164011

7

MERCHANT PROPERTY 

INVESTMENT LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202501027 8902 PROGRESS 

WAY, WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

06/13/20251922808243005

5

FTF PROPERTIES LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501193 6704 MACHMUELLER 

ST, WESTON

Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808192005

5

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501194 6710 MACHMUELLER 

ST, WESTON

Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808192005

6

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501195 5510 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808164007

6

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501192 5103 QUIRT SANN DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 07/09/20251922808172009

2

JILL LAUFENBERG $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501375 4510 LEDUC ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808161015

2

ROBERTA HALKOSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501376 3302 PARIS PL, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808322017

9

SUSAN MAZIQUE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500999 4903 ANNABELLE CT, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808211001

6

RM.STEPHENS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501000 4918 ANNABELLE CT, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808211000

9

RM STEPHENS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501001 4919 ANNABELLE CT, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808211001

2

RM.STEPHENS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501374 3306 TAPPE DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808102028

0

BRIAN BREMNESS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500986 3406 CECIL ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

06/09/20251922808082099

8

ANNE REHM $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501002 1721 HEUSS AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808191000

4

SHANNON KRESS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501003 2915 

NORTHWESTERN 

AVE, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808082099

6

TIMOTHY GRIEPENTROG $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501522 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501619 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501620 8410 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808291007

0

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501621 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808291006

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501622 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808291007

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501523 6001 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808174093

6

ELIZABETH EHRHARDT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501524 6005 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808174021

1

ELIZABETH EHRHARDT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501525 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501534 5906 ALAN LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808103003

1

WALTER SCHOONOVER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501533 4002 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808171001

4

JAKE RYBARCZYK $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501521 3205 STONEY GATE 

CIR, WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808322019

6

STONEGATE VILLAS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501810 1726 DALEY AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

11/03/20251922808191001

7

RIVERWOODS PLACE LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501520 5211 PINE ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808181005

9

DONNA NUERNBERG $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501531 5703 JAMAR ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808164097

0

PRAECAVEO II LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501532 5609 JAMAR ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808164097

1

PRAECAVEO II LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501519 3403 MIRAGE LN, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808322014

0

DAVID PLISCH $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501618 5415 NORMANDY ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808184022

3

CRAIG SHULTA $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501530 5907 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808102007

0

JESSE RADANT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501527 6403 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808191008

4

ANNA BROWN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501390 9915 WESTON AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

08/11/20251922808251099

5

AARON FELCH $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501528 9813 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808322005

6

HASLAM FAMILY TRUST $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501617 4805 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808161096

0

JACOB MEURETTE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501517 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501518 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501515 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/2025 $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501516 9811 HEEREN ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

09/08/20251922808331099

5

SPRINGVIEW DAIRY LLP $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501798 5209 PINE ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

10/28/20251922808181005

8

ROBERT BRANDT $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501616 4303 ACRE AVE, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 09/23/20251922808163011

9

KEVIN SCHWARTZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501529 5212 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

09/08/20251922808172095

3

JAMES BERENS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501750 4503 STERNBERG 

AVE, WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808163003

0

DEREK GREEN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501669 6704 MACHMUELLER 

ST, WESTON

Legends Title 

Services LLC

10/06/20251922808192005

5

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501670 6710 MACHMUELLER 

ST, WESTON

Legends Title 

Services LLC

10/06/20251922808192005

6

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501671 5510 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Legends Title 

Services LLC

10/06/20251922808164007

6

MARK STEINES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501672 5115 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

Legends Title 

Services LLC

10/06/20251922808164008

9

HOLZHAUER HOLDINGS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501768 4305 TRANSPORT 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808282000

7

STAINLESS HOLDINGS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501734 5307 SCOTT ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 10/16/20251922808164006

5

BENJAMIN GLASCOCK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501735 8414 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Avenue Title 10/16/20251922808291007

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501766 7202 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808203099

8

BRENDA HINTZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501767 6110 KAYAK DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808102027

3

NENG LEE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501749 4411 LEDUC ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808161014

3

SALVATORE VITALE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501751 5225 PINE ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808181098

6

GRANITE OAK 

PROPERTIES LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501770 2810 JOSEPH AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808173000

1

ROBERT C WITZELING 

REVOCABLE TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501736 5906 ALEX ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 10/16/20251922808102002

6

RODNEY DEAN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501769 6109 KAYAK DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808102026

6

DAVID HILL $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501754 3302 TROPICANA CT, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808322023

7

STONEGATE VILLAS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501752 4919 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808172092

1

GERALD HEISLER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501753 4923 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808172092

0

GERALD HEISLER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501771 4809 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808332097

7

SHANE WIERCINSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501748 3404 CROSS POINTE 

BLVD, WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808291002

8

THE GOSPEL TLC INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501604 6313 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

09/22/20251922808232000

4

BRIAN GEURINK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501747 5011 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808164008

4

TODD JANKE 

CONSTRUCTION LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501733 6103 RODNEY ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 10/16/20251922808212005

4

JEFFREY BARTNIK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501765 10005 HERITAGE 

HILLS DR, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808321003

7

ROBERT DERRETT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501673 1821 MONTEREY AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

10/06/20251922808191007

5

TONY DEGRAND $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501573 6314 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

09/15/20251922808191007

7

JODI RUCINSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501493 2410 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

09/03/20251922808181005

2

FAMILY VIDEO MOVIE 

CLUB INC

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202501496 3110 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

EPIC 

PROPERTY 

SERVICES

09/03/20251922808322096

3

DAVID WANTA $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501763 5004 CRESTWOOD 

DR, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808171011

5

SUNNYSIDE VENTURES 

OF WISCONSIN INC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501745 3406 CAESARS CT, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808322021

6

STONEGATE VILLAS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501823 1907 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

11/10/20251922808184099

6

SEEHAFER 

PROFESSIONAL BLDG LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202501824 7402 RYAN AMY DR, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

11/10/20251922808232003

2

ERIN GILLE $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501764 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501746 7505 STONE RIDGE 

DR, WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

10/17/20251922808204097

8

BAJA WELLNESS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501732 5209 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 10/16/20251922808091011

1

ANDREW NELSON $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500988 3002 BARCLAY WAY, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808172005

4

ROBERT SWARTZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500989 6502 OLD COSTA LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808222099

4

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500990 No Address County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808211095

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500825 6503 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808191010

3

RYAN CORTRIGHT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500826 County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808251099

4

BRAD HABECK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500938 7007 RIVER TRAIL DR, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

05/29/20251922808154017

5

REGENE KRUEGER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500724 6206 CANOE ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

05/05/20251922808102023

6

ANDREW GAYHART $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500823 8710 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808294003

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500824 3910 JAMES LEE ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808103098

6

DAVID YOUNG $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500821 No Address County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808342097

1

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500822 6316 SETTER RD, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808202003

2

ANDREW RICE $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501364 5007 ELM ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

08/08/20251922808172002

0

THOR WELANDER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500991 No Address County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808161094

0

ROGER BAUER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500993 2916 NORMA AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808173009

7

ASHLEY GRAVUNDER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500992 3111 WARWICK DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808293007

6

CHARLES HERWIG $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500994 5506 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808183002

3

RICHARD SZARKOWITZ $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500909 5002 HEATHER ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

05/21/20251922808152004

1

GEORGE DELLICH $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500937 5710 HIDDEN RIVER 

CIR, WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

05/29/20251922808103004

7

JAMES WATERMAN $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500995 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500996 6107 TOWER RIDGE 

PL, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808212012

2

CHAD FERGE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500997 5320 WILLOW ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808184021

9

JOSEPH MONTAGUE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500998 5009 QUIRT SANN DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

06/09/20251922808172009

4

KRISA KRAUSE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500985 5211 VON KANEL ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

06/09/20251922808161009

0

RODNEY DERBY $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501021 4303 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 06/12/20251922808083003

1

ZSF GROUP LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500505 3617 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291006

3

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501020 2602 PLEASANT VIEW 

DR, WESTON

Avenue Title 06/12/20251922808083003

2

RALPH F JAECKS TRUST $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500817 3811 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808291008

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500820 5112 ARROW ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808162003

2

CHESTER WIERZBA $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500819 2902 WEILAND AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808172006

2

JENNIFER SOLEY $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500513 2312 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

First American 

Title National 

Production 

Services

04/16/20251922808181092

5

COFFEE HOLDINGS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500522 2805 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

04/17/20251922808173094

9

WEBSTAR LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500818 3501 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

05/12/20251922808291006

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501090 5206 DJ LN, WESTON GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

06/23/20251922808094020

8

JACOB PRUNUSKE $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500606 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

04/28/20251922808164010

3

COLUMBIA PIPE AND 

SUPPLY CO

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202500807 5906 PRAIRIE ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

05/12/20251922808164010

2

JEFFREY OLCOTT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500624 6407 CREEL DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 04/28/20251922808101004

2

AMY DETTMAN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500502 9757 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808322007

8

ARCY INVESTMENTS $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500622 5600 MUNICIPAL ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 04/28/20251922808153092

5

NORCON CORPORATION $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500501 2404 POINTE RD, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808202014

8

JOSHUA GLENDENNING $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500623 3501 CALEB DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 04/28/20251922808102007

2

TRICIA BROOKS $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500308 6512 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/21/20251922808202097

6

PHILIP WINDORSKI $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500303 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

03/20/20251922808164010

3

COLUMBIA PIPE AND 

SUPPLY CO

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202500625 8008 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

Avenue Title 04/28/20251922808232095

4

MRMW HOLDING LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500364 3307 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

04/02/20251922808171006

4

VIRGINIA E TABAKA 

REVOCABLE TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500504 3805 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291008

0

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500503 3801 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291007

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500500 4706 CREST RIDGE 

AVE, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808212013

7

TRUMAN MARTIN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500859 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

05/19/20251922808164010

3

COLUMBIA PIPE AND 

SUPPLY CO

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500277 5107 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171003

0

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500278 5103 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171002

9

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500279 5011 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171002

8

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500280 5007 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171002

7

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500281 5003 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171002

6

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500282 4911 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

03/17/20251922808171002

5

NASV LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500621 6007 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 04/28/20251922808102014

5

JOSHUA COLEMAN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500471 8708 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808294003

8

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500499 9707 HEEREN ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808331099

3

HARRISON CAPITAL LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500472 3508 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291009

8

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500473 3612 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291009

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500474 3614 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

0

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500475 8412 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291005

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500476 3616 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500477 3618 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500478 8504 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500479 8302 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291006

5

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500480 3702 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

3

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500481 3704 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

4

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500482 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291006

6

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500483 3706 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

5

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500484 3708 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

6

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500485 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291006

7

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued
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202500486 3802 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

7

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500487 3804 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

8

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500488 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291006

8

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500489 3806 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291010

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500490 8410 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291007

0

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500491 3808 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291011

0

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500492 No Address County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291011

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500493 8414 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291007

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500494 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291007

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500495 3502 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291009

5

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500496 3504 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291009

6

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500497 8424 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808294005

1

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500498 3506 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

04/15/20251922808291009

7

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500194 8000 COMMERCE DR, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

03/06/20251922808234001

2

JIM GREENHECK 

ENTERPRISES LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500221 8710 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808294003

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500224 5910 S GORDON ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808174005

8

LINDA SCHUBRING $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston
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202500225 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500223 9407 ANASTASIA DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808342097

8

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500222 2510 PARK RIDGE DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808202006

4

CHARLES BEILKE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500255 9771 SANDHILL DR, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

03/14/20251922808322002

5

BRYAN SCHLEE $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500119 3102 JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

02/19/20251922808173095

5

LADONNA HALL $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500120 3104 JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

02/19/20251922808173095

6

LADONNA HALL $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500217 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500220 8904 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808293008

7

GUY REEDY $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500091 7107 EXECUTIVE CT, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

02/10/20251922808151007

3

TIMBER RIVER 

CUSTOMHOMES & 

DESIGN

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202500216 3503 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808291006

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500218 3309 CALEB DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808102028

9

RUSSELL MAPLES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500219 6306 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

03/12/20251922808232001

2

MARRIANNE BIGALK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500263 5702 CANOE ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808091012

3

JOHN COATES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500254 5504 SUNSET ST, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

03/14/20251922808163015

2

MICHAEL BUNGERT $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500017 No Address RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

01/13/20251922808241001

6

T&D RESIDENTIAL 

DEVELOPMTS LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500018 4106 E JELINEK AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

01/13/20251922808163095

5

DNA PROPERTY 

RENTALSLLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
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202500026 3105 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

01/14/20251922808322018

9

EMILY OHLRICH $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500027 4904 SHIRLEY AVE, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

01/14/20251922808281001

1

ALVIN ZIMBAUER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500028 5002 SHIRLEY AVE, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

01/14/20251922808281001

2

ALVIN ZIMBAUER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500253 5105 QUIRT SANN DR, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

03/14/20251922808172009

1

TIMOTHY SHERIDAN $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500258 4408 E RAYBELLE DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808084000

8

CLINT SIEWERT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500090 5419 FERGE ST, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

02/10/20251922808183001

7

KATHERINE NIMZ $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500259 4402 RIVER BEND RD, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808103007

4

VESTEDNEST PROPERTY 

GROUP LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500056 5007 LEE AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

01/28/20251922808164008

3

ALH VENTURES LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500016 3404 COMMUNITY 

CENTER DR, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

01/10/20251922808201003

1

LIFE INVESTORS WESTON 

MEMORY CARE

$40.00Special 

Assessment

202500063 5516 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 01/30/20251922808184025

2

JOY RODOCK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500019 2114 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

01/13/20251922808181097

0

RITZENTHALER 

PROPERTIES LLC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202500020 3405 CAESARS CT, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

01/13/20251922808322021

5

STONEGATE VILLAS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500055 3617 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

01/28/20251922808291006

3

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500121 3813 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808291008

2

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
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202500087 1803 BLOEDEL AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

02/10/20251922808184023

6

CHRISTOPHER SEEHAFER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500103 1818 LAGUNA AVE, 

WESTON

GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

02/13/20251922808191007

8

MARY ROHMEYER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500122 8411 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808291007

4

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500123 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500124 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500125 8805 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808294001

9

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500126 3303 MONTE CARLO 

DR, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

02/19/20251922808322017

6

MARY-JANE HORVAT $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500261 4006 PUFFER ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808084002

8

TRUE LOR $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500262 4907 ASPEN ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808171002

4

KENNETH ROBINSON $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500053 3703 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

01/28/20251922808291006

4

DENYON HOMES INC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500054 5202 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

01/28/20251922808161005

0

MAC VENTURES LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500127 5007 COROZALLA DR, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

02/19/20251922808161011

0

NORTHPOINTE LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202500260 8008 TECHNOLOGY 

DR, WESTON

Avenue Title 03/14/20251922808232095

4

SAMALAMA LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501877 9940 SIBERIAN DR, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

11/21/20251922808322004

6

ROSS REED $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501914 9510 VENETIAN WAY, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

12/08/20251922808322016

8

VINAY LUTHRA $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202501835 6810 LORA LEE LN, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 11/11/20251922808221005

6

NEBASI VALANTINE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501849 5813 PINE PARK ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

11/13/20251922808184001

6

ELI ALSTEEN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501858 6302 ISAIAH ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

11/14/20251922808101000

1

PETER HALE $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501850 3010 BARCLAY WAY, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

11/13/20251922808172005

1

LYNN MOSES $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501936 3108 RUDOLPH DR, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

12/19/20251922808083004

5

KIM MCCABE $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501945 3405 CAESARS CT, 

WESTON

RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

12/22/20251922808322021

5

DAVID G ANDERSON 

TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501937 2717 SHEPHERD LN, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

12/19/20251922808202004

4

TIA HINTZ $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501920 6155 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

12/12/20251922808211095

2

FLETCHER & FLETCHER 

LLP

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501888 5401 BUSINESS 

HIGHWAY 51, 

WESTON

CHICAGO 

TITLE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY

11/26/20251922808183103

7

4601 WEST NORTH LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501917 5304 HEWITT AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

12/08/20251922808094010

1

CONNIE BIELEN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501918 5202 JACOB ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

12/08/20251922808091005

0

WARNECKE REVOCABLE 

TRUST

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501915 3311 PORTAGE ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

12/08/20251922808102025

1

KRISTOPHER 

VANDORNICK

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501916 4919 ANNABELLE CT, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

12/08/20251922808211001

2

SUNNYSIDE VENTURES 

OF WISCONSIN INC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501846 5711 HIGH RIDGE 

CIR, WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

11/13/20251922808152009

4

SARA HOGAN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501847 7011 FEITH AVE, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

11/13/20251922808221010

0

ROBERT COLEMAN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501833 5402 ROXANN DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 11/11/20251922808094014

2

DAVID MCCRACKEN $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501834 6003 BURNS ST, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 11/11/20251922808183007

0

BURNS STREET APTS LLC $40.00Special 

Assessment



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston
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202501848 5702 MARY LN, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

11/13/20251922808222010

4

TINA MASEK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501845 3706 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

11/13/20251922808104013

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501799 5606 WALNUT ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

10/28/20251922808163009

8

PANHIA XIONG $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501826 6810 FEITH AVE, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

11/10/20251922808221006

1

KEVIN YANG $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501775 2602 PARKWAY LN, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

10/20/20251922808322011

4

THOMAS KRAMER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501825 8401 WINDSOR DR, 

WESTON

The Closing 

Company, 

LLC

11/10/20251922808293001

9

XANG YANG $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501772 6002 EDWARD ST, 

WESTON

County Land 

and Title Co.

10/20/20251922808174004

8

RICHARD MAIER $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501832 5908 CORONADO DR, 

WESTON

Avenue Title 11/11/20251922808184016

7

LIGHTHOUSE 

PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

$40.00Special 

Assessment
202501831 No Address Avenue Title 11/11/20251922808172091

5

YACH FAMILY TRUST $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501957 3007 BARCLAY WAY, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

12/31/20251922808172006

8

JULIA MANCL $40.00Special 

Assessment
202501947 6304 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

Knight Barry 

Title - QTax

12/23/20251922808191007

6

LARRY GEURINK $40.00Special 

Assessment
202500175 No Address GOWEY 

ABSTRACT & 

TITLE 

COMPANY 

INC

03/03/2025 $15.00Special 

Assessment

202501322 8505 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Caliber Title 07/31/20251922808294003

0

SEAN SARVER $40.00Special 

Assessment

202501358 RUNKEL 

ABSTRACT

08/07/2025 $15.00Special 

Assessment
202501029 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event
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202501030 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501031 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501032 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501033 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501034 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501036 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501037 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501425 6002 ALDERSON ST, 

WESTON

Wausau 

Events

08/19/20251922808184097

7

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202500213 3402 HOWLAND AVE, 

WESTON

GiGi's 

Playhouse 

Wausau, LLC

03/11/20251922808321099

7

WAUSAU YMCA 

FOUNDATION INC

$0.00Special Event

202500912 No Address IRONBULL, 

Inc.

05/21/2025 $0.00Special Event

202501028 7200 QUENTIN ST, 

WESTON

Weston 

Acoustic 

Concert 

Series

06/13/20251922808101099

2

VILLAGE OF WESTON $0.00Special Event

202501546 7016 RIVER TRAIL DR, 

WESTON

Green Lawn 09/11/20251922808154016

9

THOMAS MCCOOL $3,975 $60.00Sprinkler
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202500919 9405 LEXINGTON CT, 

WESTON

Green Lawn 05/27/20251922808321001

2

DAVID NELSON $4,675 $50.00Sprinkler

202501564 8710 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Sprinkler Pete 09/12/20251922808294003

9

JEFFREY AND SUZANNE 

DELAHAUT REVOCABLE 

TRUST

$5,200 $0.00Sprinkler

202501510 4810 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Hutch's Kelly 

Club LLC.

09/05/20251922808162099

8

S & H KELLY CLUB LLC $0.00Temp Use

202501402 4810 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Hutch's Kelly 

Club LLC.

08/14/20251922808162099

8

S & H KELLY CLUB LLC $0.00Temp Use

202501354 3012 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

The Jim 08/06/20251922808173098

6

K & L WESTON BAR LLC $0.00Temp Use

202501415 2302 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Everest Dance 

Association

08/18/20251922808181092

2

6207 RLSS LLC $0.00Temp Use

202501269 6010 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

07/22/20251922808164013

8

AIRGAS-NORTH 

CENTRALINC

$50.00Temp Use

202501288 6202 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Arrow Sports 

Club

07/25/20251922808153097

2

LAPORTE TESMER LLC $100.00Temp Use

202500140 5500 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

PGA 02/20/20251922808164098

2

EAST WAUSAU LLC $0.00Temp Use

202500553 2107 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Perry 

Wholesale

04/23/20251922808184010

1

KENNETH BRZEZINSKI $50.00Temp Use

202500558 5503 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Velvet Noire 

Boutique

04/24/20251922808164015

0

T & A HOFFMANN LLC $50.00Temp Use

202500552 8101 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Trailside 

Sports Bar & 

Grill

04/23/20251922808231098

7

ERDMANN HOLDINGS LLC $0.00Temp Use

202500034 4002 SANDY LN, 

WESTON

01/20/20251922808094011

3

JUSTIN MEYER $135.00Well

202501281 6513 ALTA VERDE ST, 

WESTON

D.C. Everest 

Senior High

07/24/20251922808191015

0

DAWN OLSTAD $60.00Well

202501286 4715 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

PGA 07/25/20251922808162001

1

BRUCE GAJEWSKI $60.00Well

202501164 4711 CHADWICK ST, 

WESTON

07/02/20251922808162001

0

TOU XIONG $60.00Well

202501235 5407 LOUANN DR, 

WESTON

07/16/20251922808094015

0

MARGUERITE CHIOSTRI $60.00Well

202501348 5115 ELM ST, 

WESTON

08/05/20251922808172002

4

LWB INCOME TRUST $60.00Well
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202501121 1801 LAGUNA AVE, 

WESTON

Blessed 

Hearth LLC

06/25/20251922808191008

7

BLESSED HEARTH LLC $60.00Well

202501079 5108 JANICE AVE, 

WESTON

06/20/20251922808161000

5

MARK SOWINSKI $60.00Well

202501406 7007 LORA LEE LN, 

WESTON

08/14/20251922808221001

6

BENJAMIN SLEMPKES $60.00Well

202501396 5610 MOYER AVE, 

WESTON

08/12/20251922808161005

2

GERALD NELSON $60.00Well

202501307 8205 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

Yaeger Auto 

Salvage, Inc

07/30/20251922808282098

6

YAEGER AUTO 

SALVAGEINC

$60.00Well

202501316 5514 ROSE ST, 

WESTON

07/31/20251922808173004

2

JOSEPH KELTER $60.00Well

202501356 6411 HUNT ST, 

WESTON

08/07/20251922808232000

7

DONALD MATSDORF $60.00Well

202501430 5107 WESTFAIR AVE, 

WESTON

Company23 08/19/20251922808164010

3

C23 INVESTMENTS LLC $60.00Well

202501429 5308 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

08/19/20251922808161094

3

MATHEW JAECKS $60.00Well

202501450 5103 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

08/25/20251922808152000

3

YER VANG $60.00Well

202501610 6105 CAMP PHILLIPS 

RD, WESTON

09/23/20251922808212000

3

GERALD SCHRAML $60.00Well

202501541 5402 ROXANN DR, 

WESTON

09/09/20251922808094014

2

DAVID MCCRACKEN $120.00Well

202501575 5706 THOMAS AVE, 

WESTON

09/15/20251922808152002

0

MATTHEW KOEHLER $60.00Well

202501660 3906 MICHAEL DR, 

WESTON

10/02/20251922808094013

2

JOHN ZAMZOW $60.00Well

202501658 1818 LAGUNA AVE, 

WESTON

10/02/20251922808191007

8

SAVANNAH VAUGHN $60.00Well

202501737 6402 JACQUELYN RD, 

WESTON

10/16/20251922808221001

2

DANIEL DALLMAN $60.00Well

202501794 4711 MESKER ST, 

WESTON

10/28/20251922808162000

4

JACOB DAWSON $60.00Well

202501856 5503 LOUANN DR, 

WESTON

11/14/20251922808094014

8

JOSEPH CRANDALL $60.00Well

202501841 4807 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

11/12/20251922808161096

2

MICHAEL SCHMIDT $60.00Well
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202501885 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

11/26/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$60,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,280

202501887 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Colonial 

Gardens

11/26/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$60,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  875

202501886 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

Colonial 

Gardens

11/26/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF WESTON 

LLC

$60,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,140

202500136 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndMHCMan 02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$65,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,309

202500171 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

02/28/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$65,000 $1,615.00WUBPA  1,216

202500137 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndMHCMan 02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$65,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,216

202500138 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndMHCMan 02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$65,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,216

202500139 6300 BIRCH ST, 

WESTON

EndMHCMan 02/20/20251922808201099

6

MHWI COLONIAL 

GARDENS OF 

WESTONLLC

$65,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,216

202500831 5707 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

PLEASANT 

VALLEY TREE 

FARM

05/13/20251922808153097

3

BALSAM RIDGE LLC $70,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,280

202500832 5707 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

PLEASANT 

VALLEY TREE 

FARM

05/13/20251922808153097

3

BALSAM RIDGE LLC $70,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,280

202501495 5707 FULLER ST, 

WESTON

Balsam Ridge 

LLC

09/03/20251922808153097

3

BALSAM RIDGE LLC $70,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,280

202500244 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500245 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500246 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056
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202500247 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500248 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500239 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500240 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500241 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500242 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500243 4311 SCHOFIELD AVE, 

WESTON

Schultz 

Homes, LLC

03/13/20251922808163094

3

ILLINOIS AVENUE 

HOUSING LLC

$75,000 $1,540.00WUBPA  1,056

202500010 3402 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

01/08/20251922808291009

1

DENYON HOMES INC $150,000 $1,740.00WUBPA  1,550

202500011 3404 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

01/08/20251922808291009

2

DENYON HOMES INC $155,000 $1,740.00WUBPA  1,550

202500012 3406 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

01/08/20251922808291009

3

DENYON HOMES INC $155,000 $1,740.00WUBPA  1,550

202500013 3408 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

01/08/20251922808291009

4

DENYON HOMES INC $165,000 $1,665.00WUBPA  1,550

202501434 3502 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$200,000 $2,665.00WUBPA  1,617

202501435 3504 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$200,000 $2,635.00WUBPA  1,446

202501436 3506 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$200,000 $2,665.00WUBPA  1,617

202501437 3508 GREEN 

PASTURES LN, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

08/21/20251922808291009

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$200,000 $2,755.00WUBPA  2,114



Date From 1/1/25 and Date To 12/31/25 and Jurisdiction Village of Weston

Permits Issued

Issue DatePermit Address Contractor Permit # ValuationOwner Name FeesParcel IDTemplates Finished Sq Ft

202500827 6304 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

05/12/20251922808104004

2

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$220,000 $2,665.00WUBPA  1,120

202500292 3706 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/20/20251922808104004

1

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$230,000 $2,890.00WUBPA  1,120

202500195 8303 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/07/20251922808291007

8

DENYON HOMES INC $246,750 $2,040.00WUBPA  2,018

202501292 8412 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$255,000 $2,975.00WUBPA  2,058

202500293 8325 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/20/20251922808291007

6

DENYON HOMES INC $258,000 $2,225.00WUBPA  2,037

202501321 5211 ROSS AVE, 

WESTON

Wanta 

Construction 

LLC

07/31/20251922808161094

0

ALLEN WANTA $260,000 $2,825.00WUBPA  1,349

202501426 3711 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

08/19/20251922808104008

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$260,000 $2,950.00WUBPA  1,400

202500196 8411 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/07/20251922808291007

4

DENYON HOMES INC $260,250 $2,270.00WUBPA  2,663

202501560 3725 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

09/12/20251922808104008

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$265,000 $2,950.00WUBPA  1,376

202501293 8504 HINNER 

SPRINGS DR, 

WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

07/25/20251922808291005

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$270,000 $2,945.00WUBPA  1,925

202500288 8425 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/18/20251922808294005

2

DENYON HOMES INC $270,000 $2,485.00WUBPA  2,427

202500291 3710 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/20/20251922808104004

0

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$270,000 $2,950.00WUBPA  1,400

202500388 8405 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

04/03/20251922808291007

5

DENYON HOMES INC $272,250 $2,235.00WUBPA  2,252

202500041 3302 TROPICANA CT, 

WESTON

Timber River 

Custom 

Homes & 

Design, LLC.

01/22/20251922808322021

2

STONEGATE VILLAS LLC $275,000 $1,865.00WUBPA  1,440

202500538 8302 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

5

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$275,000 $1,970.00WUBPA  2,118
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202500539 8308 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

6

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$275,000 $2,915.00WUBPA  2,109

202500540 8312 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

7

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$275,000 $2,040.00WUBPA  2,256

202500458 3714 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/14/20251922808104003

9

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$280,000 $3,050.00WUBPA  1,624

202500555 6308 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/24/20251922808104004

3

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$280,000 $2,875.00WUBPA  1,400

202500286 8315 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/18/20251922808291007

7

DENYON HOMES INC $281,250 $2,420.00WUBPA  2,663

202500287 8421 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Denyon 

Homes, Inc

03/18/20251922808294005

3

DENYON HOMES INC $281,250 $2,315.00WUBPA  2,317

202500541 8320 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

04/23/20251922808291006

8

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$285,000 $2,170.00WUBPA  2,402

202500844 8410 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

0

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$290,000 $2,015.00WUBPA  2,136

202500845 8414 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808291007

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$290,000 $2,005.00WUBPA  1,933

202500554 3806 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/24/20251922808104003

7

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$300,000 $3,350.00WUBPA  1,624

202500605 3810 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/27/20251922808104003

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$300,000 $3,035.00WUBPA  2,239

202500183 3802 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

03/06/20251922808104003

8

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$300,000 $3,050.00WUBPA  1,624

202500556 6312 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/24/20251922808104004

4

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$310,000 $3,015.00WUBPA  2,024

202500628 6316 PERCH DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

04/28/20251922808104004

5

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$320,000 $3,035.00WUBPA  2,239

202500846 8424 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

05/15/20251922808294005

1

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$320,000 $2,145.00WUBPA  2,238

202501045 8418 MAPLEFIELD 

WAY, WESTON

Timber Ridge 

Builders LLC.

06/15/20251922808291007

2

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS 

LLC

$320,000 $2,035.00WUBPA  2,024
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202501595 3805 MUSKIE DR, 

WESTON

Green Tree 

Construction 

Inc.

09/19/20251922808104008

6

GREEN TREE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

$320,000 $2,975.00WUBPA  1,624

202501410 9707 ANASTASIA DR, 

WESTON

Reedy 

Builders

08/15/20251922808342097

4

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $350,000 $3,355.00WUBPA  2,006

202500904 7107 EXECUTIVE CT, 

WESTON

Timber River 

Custom 

Homes & 

Design, LLC.

05/20/20251922808151007

3

ROBERT FIECK $500,000 $3,900.00WUBPA  2,949

202500903 9505 ANASTASIA DR, 

WESTON

Reedy 

Builders

05/20/20251922808342097

1

REEDY BUILDERS LLC $600,000 $2,405.00WUBPA  2,308

202501095 3108 BALLY PARK PL, 

WESTON

JOHN 

CHRISTENSE

N 

CONSTRUCTI

ON

06/24/20251922808322021

1

DANIEL AND JODY 

SEYBOLD TRUST

$650,000 $3,575.00WUBPA  3,094

202501584 164845 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Niziolek 

Builders Inc

09/17/20251922808241001

6

BRIAN WITZELING $700,000 $3,435.00WUBPA  2,173

202500051 164822 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Woodbury 

Custom 

Homes

01/27/20251922808241001

3

NICHOLAS MALM $736,164 $2,825.00WUBPA  2,567

202501013 164830 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Trim Crafters, 

LLC

06/11/20251922808241001

2

JAY TRUE $750,000 $3,865.00WUBPA  3,852

202501679 164875 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Ott 

Development 

and 

Construction

10/07/20251922808241001

7

CHAD BENZ $770,263 $3,575.00WUBPA  3,798

202500865 8808 JONES ST, 

WESTON

05/19/20251922808264099

9

SAM ERLANDSON $783,829 $3,805.00WUBPA  2,616

202501255 164844 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Joey D 

Ninnemann 

Construction

07/18/20251922808241001

1

SCOTT GRUENING $800,000 $3,605.00WUBPA  2,500

202501627 7505 SHOREY AVE, 

WESTON

Holzhauer 

Homes LLC

09/25/20251922808352099

5

RACHEL GRAY $900,000 $3,720.00WUBPA  3,942

202501152 164898 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Larry Meyer 

Construction 

LLC

06/30/20251922808241000

8

TYLER MANCL $1,075,000 $4,200.00WUBPA  3,409

202500174 164882 RIVER BANK 

LN, WESTON

Woodbury 

Custom 

Homes

03/03/20251922808241000

9

ERIC DRENGLER $1,082,920 $2,945.00WUBPA  4,866
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Village of Weston Permits 

Village of Weston Permits 

Village of Weston Permits  1,341

$333,783

$49,442,561

 1,341Total Permits Issued

Total Permits Fees

Total Permits Valuation

$333,783

$49,442,561

Total Finished Sq Ft  138,121


